
NUMBER OF CHECKS AMOUNT OF CHECKS

13 $33,956.45

 (956) 523-4150 Administration Bldg.
P.O. Box 593                 Fax (956) 523-5014 1110 Washington, Ste. 202
Laredo, Texas 78042 perales@webbcountytx.gov Laredo, Texas 78040

Delia Perales
Webb County Treasurer

RATIFICATION OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

MARCH 12, 2018

2

NUMBER OF INVOICES

44

mailto:perales@webbcountytx.gov#


 2/26/2018 10:18:59 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,000.00 1 2/22/2018 1 $1,000.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006
$1,000.00

2/10/2017 378 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 8 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/12/2018 11 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/12/2018 11 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$39.25
2/16/2018 11 $576.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006
2/16/2018 11 $30.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-457006

$606.00
2/15/2018 12 $161.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/8/2018 19 $92.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$253.00
2/1/2018 21 $104.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/5/2018 17 $59.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

2/12/2018 10 $84.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/12/2018 10 $82.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/12/2018 10 $272.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/14/2018 8 $1,198.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/14/2018 8 $161.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/9/2018 13 $79.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/8/2018 14 $269.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/9/2018 13 $269.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

2/13/2018 9 $269.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/13/2018 9 $79.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/8/2018 14 $79.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/8/2018 14 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

2/13/2018 9 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/14/2018 8 $169.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/9/2018 13 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/1/2018 21 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/6/2018 16 $84.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/7/2018 15 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$3,672.20
2/21/2018 12 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/20/2018 13 $84.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/14/2018 19 $401.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/21/2018 12 $81.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/27/2018 6 $1,703.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,352.90
2/20/2018 7 $1,202.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/21/2018 6 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$1,352.00
2/22/2018 5 $46.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
2/22/2018 5 $25.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$71.00
$7,313.36 1 3/2/2018 3 $7,313.36 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-432059

$7,313.36
9 38 $16,659.71

UNITED STATES TREASURY 314088 03/05/2018 TAX FORM 720-QUARTERLY FEDERAL EXCISE 
Total

Total

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 313826 02/27/2018 $1,352.00 2

Order of food for inmates
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 313613 02/22/2018 $3,672.20 20 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants

Total

Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants

UNIT#17-101
Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313748 02/23/2018 $39.25 4

Grand Total

2A
GARCIA, ROBERT A 313723 02/23/2018 INVESTIGATION LAW ENFORCEMENT SENSITIVE

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

UNIT#17-105
UNIT#17-93
UNIT#17-102

Seized evidence storage space rent fee
SIAS rental unit protection plan

Total

STORE IT ALL DEL NORTE LLC 313876 02/27/2018 $606.00 1

PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Total

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 313911 02/27/2018 $253.00 2

PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Total

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 314114 03/05/2018 $2,352.90 5

Total

Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Monthly produce for Head Start Participants
Order of food for inmates

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR JUVENILE

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 313856 02/27/2018 $71.00 2



 2/8/2018 9:20:00 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/13/2018 10 $256.15 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205
2/13/2018 10 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205
2/13/2018 10 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205
2/13/2018 10 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205
2/13/2018 10 $564.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205
2/13/2018 10 $84.60 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205
2/13/2018 10 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205

$1,114.71
$288.00 1 2/13/2018 10 $288.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456205

$288.00
2/21/2018 8 $1,500.00 2152 - Sheriff Justice Federal Forft 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2152-3010-001-432001
2/21/2018 8 $1,500.00 2152 - Sheriff Justice Federal Forft 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2152-3010-001-432001
2/21/2018 8 $500.00 2152 - Sheriff Justice Federal Forft 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2152-3010-001-432001

$3,500.00
3 5 $4,902.71

2B

MEALS DINNER
LODGING

REGISTRATION JESUS G GARZA
Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH

OTHER EXPENSES: TAXES
OTHER EXPENSES: ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Total

GARZA, JESUS G. 313668 02/23/2018 $1,114.71 1

CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF 
GOVERNMENTS

313664 02/23/2018

Grand Total

Specialized training for law enforcement personel and 
Specialized training for law enforcement personel and 

Total

GONZALEZ JR., SIGIFREDO 313994 03/01/2018 $3,500.00 3

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 3/5/2018 3:28:23 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/23/2018 5 $3,540.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $573.48 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $800.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $129.60 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $4,512.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $730.93 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $1,718.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $375.02 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-457005-005
2/23/2018 5 $15.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 Golf Course Administrativ 7100-6130-001-456005

$12,394.03
1 1 $12,394.03Grand Total

2C

COURSEFEE
PRO
PROFEE
DELFEE

Total

PRO
PROFEE
CART
CARTFEE
COURSE

SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 313913 02/28/2018 $12,394.03 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



Pay Date: March 9, 2018
(p.p. 2/16/18 - 3/1/18)

Gross Wages DISBURSEMENTS
No. of DD/Checks (All Funds)

Direct Deposits 1932 1,869,871.76$         
Checks 23 17,577.32                
Totals 1955 2,768,993.54$       (881,544.46)$            1,887,449.08$         

EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS
Bi-Weekly Employee : * IRS - Taxes (Federal, Fica, Medicare) 416,896.11          

Webb Co Health Ins. Contribution (Employee) 142,875.15          
Police & Firemen's Ins. Assoc 856.71                 
William E. Heitkamp - Bankruptcy 4,871.56              
Laredo Federal Credit Union 54,437.11            
NACO Deferred Comp 20,585.42            
Webb County Sheriff's Association 4,316.00              
Attorney General of Texas - Child Support 27,824.05            
US Department of Education - Loans 396.67                 
Texas Guaranteed Student Loans 588.37                 
United Way of Laredo, Inc. 359.00                 
Webb County Payroll Account ( Employee Reimb ) 418.80                 
Social Security Adminstration ( Garnishment) 153.72                 
IRS Levy Proceeds 866.29                 

675,444.96$        

TDCJ (Health Ins.) 4,146.64$            
TCDRS Employee Contribution 162,975.35          
National Plan Adminstrator 3,103.00              
AIR EVAC LifeTeam 1,602.01              
Kansas City Life Insurance Co. 33.91                   
Bay Bridge Administrators 6,621.22              
Sunlife of Canada, Inc. 16,182.67            
Metropolitan Life Ins. Co. 10,565.72            
METLife 789.62                 
Hyatt Legal Plans Inc. 79.36                   

206,099.50$        

Total Employee Deductions: 881,544.46$       
COUNTY CONTRIBUTIONS

Bi-Weekly County : * IRS - Taxes (Fica, Medicare) 198,158.89$            

Webb Co Health Ins. Contribution (Employer) 361,250.63              

Workers' Compensation Co Contribution 63,944.45                

Monthly County: TCDRS County Contribution - retirement 319,703.96              

Quarterly - County : TAC Unemployement 20,296.75$              

Total County Contribution: 963,354.68$            

TOTAL PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 3,732,348.22$    

* Note: IRS Payments 416,896.11   Employee
198,158.89   Employer

Total: 615,055.00   

Liability Disbursements of County Payroll
for Commissioners' Court Approval

 Less Employee 
Deductions 

jfgonzalez
Stamp







NUMBER OF CHECKS     AMOUNT OF CHECKS

 (956) 523-4150
P.O. Box 593               Fax (956) 523-5014

Administration Bldg.    
1110 Washington, Ste. 202

Delia Perales
Webb County Treasurer

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE 

APPROVED MARCH 12, 2018

1

NUMBER OF INVOICES

647 $2,108,090.25

1,315



 2/22/2018 10:05:46 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$400.00 1 1/30/2018 22 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456305
$400.00

$460.00 1 2/13/2018 8 $460.00 2744 - Violence Against Women 
3239701

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2744-3010-001-458090

$460.00
2/10/2018 11 $620.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
2/10/2018 11 $3,300.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
2/10/2018 11 $230.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
2/10/2018 11 $19,720.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
1/15/2018 37 $44.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
1/15/2018 37 $1,320.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
1/15/2018 37 $38.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$25,272.00
2/8/2018 13 $58.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
2/8/2018 13 $812.65 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
2/8/2018 13 $78.58 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

$949.23
2/9/2018 12 $6.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075
2/9/2018 12 $159.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-075

$165.70
$90.00 1 2/16/2018 5 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$90.00
$6.72 1 2/13/2018 8 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$6.72
$45.00 1 1/3/2018 49 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$45.00
$327.45 1 2/15/2018 6 $327.45 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-441205

$327.45
$126.26 1 2/4/2018 17 $126.26 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-444500

$126.26
2/13/2018 8 $350.00 2744 - Violence Against Women 

3239701
3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2744-3010-001-458090

2/13/2018 8 $350.00 2744 - Violence Against Women 
3239701

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2744-3010-001-458090

$700.00
$230.00 1 2/14/2018 7 $230.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-456205

$230.00
$120.00 1 2/9/2018 12 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$120.00
$116.77 1 2/15/2018 6 $116.77 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$116.77
$101.64 1 2/15/2018 6 $101.64 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$101.64
$207.35 1 2/13/2018 8 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
16 18 $29,318.12Grand Total

1A

TERESA PEREZ 313597 02/21/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
Total

RUIZ JOSE M ESTATES C/O DAVID RUIZ 313596 02/21/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 INCORRECT IMPROVEMENT 
Total

FREEDOM MORTGAGE 313595 02/21/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 PROTEST 2017 16117 
Total

TIMEDOK 313594 02/21/2018 Blue Ribbons, box of 12
Total

REGISTRATION FEE - JUAN ROQUE

REGISTRATION FEE DAVID NENQUE

Total
TAC 313593 02/21/2018 Registration for Delia Perales

Total

TAASA 313592 02/21/2018 $700.00 2

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 313591 02/21/2018 FY18 Lease/Maintenance Agreement copier Ecosys 
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 313590 02/21/2018 ACCT#6 323 432-2
Total

RAMIREZ TIRE CENTER, INC. 313589 02/21/2018 WHEEL ALIGNMENT FOR UNIT# 27-246
Total

LISTO DEVELOPMENT LTD. 313588 02/21/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD DISABILITY 
Total

Battery Sales Fee
CBXHD31C BATTERY W/BOLTS

Total
INTERNATIONAL TYPEWRITER SVC. 313587 02/21/2018 Ribbons for IBM Typewriter

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 313586 02/21/2018 $165.70 1

Dell Latitude 5580 
Dell professional backpack 15

Total
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC. 313585 02/21/2018 $949.23 1 Inbound Freight

Item AFC2508FFOL 8" Ductile iron Flanged Gate 
Item FNWNBGS41RF8X 1/8" o-rings package for 

Total

Dell 22" monitors for D.A.'s Office Staff 
Dell 24"  monitors 
Dell dual monitor stand MDS14A
Optiplex 7050 SFF computers 
Dell external USB slim DVD+/-RW optical drive

DELL COMPUTER CORP 313584 02/21/2018 $25,272.00 2

CONFERENCE OF CRIMES AGAINST W 313583 02/21/2018 Registration for Victor David Nenque Jr. - 13th 
Annual Conf.

Total

ALEN EMBROIDERY 313582 02/21/2018 embroidery - logo set badge, flag and name
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 2/26/2018 9:57:33 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/12/2018 41 $53.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
1/12/2018 41 $0.29 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
1/12/2018 41 $6.21 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
1/12/2018 41 $58.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
1/12/2018 41 $657.69 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605

$776.95
2/9/2018 13 $308.62 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

2/14/2018 8 $363.33 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
2/14/2018 8 $86.92 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/14/2018 8 $1,196.62 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/9/2018 13 $1,089.37 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$3,044.86
2/13/2018 9 $211.50 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $205.15 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/15/2018 7 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/15/2018 7 $259.31 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/15/2018 7 $201.13 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$1,291.79
$1,769.50 1 2/6/2018 16 $1,769.50 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-170

$1,769.50
1/16/2018 37 $45.15 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
1/22/2018 31 $16.77 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$61.92
2/8/2018 14 $146.16 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/9/2018 13 $41.76 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

2/12/2018 10 $15.66 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/12/2018 10 $41.76 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/13/2018 9 $1,376.86 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,622.20
2/15/2018 7 $167.86 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
2/15/2018 7 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
2/15/2018 7 $84.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
2/15/2018 7 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000

$391.86
2/15/2018 7 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
2/15/2018 7 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
2/15/2018 7 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000
2/15/2018 7 $167.86 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000

$231.86
$12.00 1 2/2/2018 20 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-461000

$12.00
$103.68 1 2/13/2018 9 $103.68 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$103.68
2/12/2018 10 $214.53 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/8/2018 14 $200.48 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

2/15/2018 7 $200.48 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/13/2018 9 $183.94 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/13/2018 9 $222.43 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/12/2018 10 $250.10 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/1/2018 21 $168.84 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/6/2018 16 $171.74 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/8/2018 14 $272.16 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/8/2018 14 $246.50 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
2/8/2018 14 $204.60 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$2,335.80
2/1/2018 21 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/31/2018 22 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/31/2018 22 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/31/2018 22 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/31/2018 22 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/30/2018 23 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/30/2018 23 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/30/2018 23 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/30/2018 23 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/30/2018 23 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$124.50
2/9/2018 13 $713.13 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $71.48 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $63.48 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $48.20 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $71.24 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $38.57 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $555.17 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205
2/7/2018 15 $1,367.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/7/2018 15 $1,367.22 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441205
2/7/2018 15 $408.54 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205
2/9/2018 13 $266.27 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $23.62 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $87.22 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $70.70 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Federal Bioblend Gas 
Federal Lust Fee
RGCFEE Regulatory Compliance Fee
State Bioblend Gas
Unleaded

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO 313598 02/22/2018 $776.95 1

Total
BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 313599 02/22/2018 $3,044.86 5 PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION

PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Total

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

DEERE & COMPANY 313601 02/22/2018 LEASE MONTHLY PAYMENT FEBRUARY 2018
Total

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 DISABLED HOMESTEAD 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 DISABLED HOMESTEAD 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION

CORELOGIC 313600 02/22/2018 $1,291.79 6

TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Total
FLOWERS BAKING CO.OF SAN ANTON 313603 02/22/2018 $1,622.20 5 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Bread products for Head Start Participants
Bread products for Head Start Participants
Bread products for Head Start Participants
Order of food for inmates

Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 313602 02/22/2018 $61.92 2

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

GULICK 313604 02/22/2018 $391.86 1

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 313606 02/22/2018 Laredo Spring water, inc payment or $24.00 per 
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
MILEAGE

Total

GULICK 313605 02/22/2018 $231.86 1

Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants
Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants

DAIRY FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
DAIRY FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
DAIRY FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants
Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants

LERETA, LLC 313607 02/22/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 PROTEST 2017-5971 JOINT 
Total

Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants
Total

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 313609 02/22/2018 $124.50 10 Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 313608 02/22/2018 $2,335.80 11

Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants
Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants
Milk and Orange Juice for Head Start Participants

ACCT#8 079 321-9 
ACCT#10 567 515-1
ACCT#11 296 818-5
ACCT#5 866 715-5
ACCT#5 866 716-3

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 313610 02/22/2018 $6,069.95 22 ACCT#5 866 718-9
ACCT#5 866 730-4
ACCT#5 907 185-2
ACCT#5 907 186-0
ACCT#9 292 206-1
ACCT#5 917 008-4
ACCT#5 917 009-2
ACCT#8 005 598-1
ACCT#8 005 598-1

1B



 2/26/2018 9:57:33 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1B
2/9/2018 13 $201.50 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $174.45 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $21.80 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $21.80 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $1,647.27 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $11.07 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $167.61 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $25.15 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
2/9/2018 13 $14.46 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$6,069.95
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $0.59 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $8.02 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $7.79 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
2/10/2018 12 $9.36 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-456005

$82.49
2/13/2018 9 $33.55 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $18.55 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $69.05 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$121.15
$20.73 1 2/15/2018 7 $20.73 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$20.73
$8.85 1 2/15/2018 7 $8.85 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$8.85
$207.35 1 2/13/2018 9 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
18 74 $18,277.44

 

ACCT#5 869 844-0
ACCT#5 907 193-6
ACCT#5 907 197-7
ACCT#5 907 198-5

Total

ACCT#5 866 717-1
ACCT#5 867 125-6
ACCT#5 869 273-2
ACCT#5 869 274-0
ACCT#5 869 277-3

S.O-1ZA955R82210017700
S.O-1ZA955R82210017728

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REFUND TO PAY BALANCE
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REFUND TO PAY BALANCE
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE DISABILITY EXEMPTION 

Total

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 313611 02/22/2018 $82.49 1

S.O-1ZA955R82210017737
S.O-1ZA955R82210017746
S.O-1ZA955R82210018058

S.O-1ZA955R82210017657
S.O-1Z955R82210017666
S.O-1ZA955R82210017675
S.O-1ZA955R82210017684
S.O.-1ZA955R82210017693

ME-K2476553709

Grand Total

SYLVIA L & FRANCISCO MEZA JR. 313616 02/22/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JUAN M & SAN JUANITA D GONZALEZ 313615 02/22/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD EXEMPTION ONE 
Total

AMERICA AMY & DAVID MEDINA 313614 02/22/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 DISABLED VETERAN 1 
Total

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313612 02/22/2018 $121.15 3



 2/26/2018 10:02:14 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$210.00 1 8/7/2017 199 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
$210.00

2/8/2018 14 $276.88 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
2/8/2018 14 $337.28 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
2/8/2018 14 $1,456.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$2,070.96
2/13/2018 9 $195.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000
2/13/2018 9 $21.66 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$216.66
$500.00 1 2/6/2018 16 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$500.00 1 2/6/2018 16 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$500.00 1 2/13/2018 9 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$150.00 1 1/24/2018 29 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035

$150.00
$50.00 1 1/31/2018 22 $50.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-432001

$50.00
$3,502.00 1 1/31/2018 22 $3,502.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$3,502.00
$3,132.00 1 8/4/2017 202 $3,132.00 2352 - 406th Dist Adult Drug Crt Vets 2040 406th District Court 2352-2040-001-432001

$3,132.00
1/24/2018 29 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $248.52 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $239.76 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $48.25 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $38.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $161.40 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $18.45 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $141.12 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
1/24/2018 29 $87.45 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460028
2/9/2018 13 $15.05 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
2/9/2018 13 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
2/9/2018 13 $15.92 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
2/6/2018 16 $113.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
2/6/2018 16 $221.94 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000

$1,450.75
1/1/2018 52 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-432001
1/1/2018 52 $203.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-432001

$413.00
1/12/2018 41 $59.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $2.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $34.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $1.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $5.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $12.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $90.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $5.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 23 $15.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$307.95
$37.50 1 2/15/2018 7 $37.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$37.50
$1,227.91 1 3/1/2018 -7 $1,227.91 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-020

$1,227.91
2/7/2018 15 $234.71 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-444500
2/7/2018 15 $234.71 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-444500
2/7/2018 15 $234.71 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-444500

$704.13
2/13/2018 9 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $201.13 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $201.13 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $62.21 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 9 $60.34 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$939.51
17 30 $15,912.37

AWARDMASTERZ 313617 02/22/2018 trophy for TX v. Antonio L.,TX v. Lauro V. TX v. Jose 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

FITZGERALD, KELLY B. 313620 02/22/2018 ROBERTO AGUERO
Total

4415FO1-1/2 Brass oval mter flg set w/gasket nut & 
4420FONL2" brass oval meter flg set w/gasket nut & 
B24258N 3/4 ANGLE BMV CPXMN CTS COMPX 

Total
EAN HOLDING LLC 313619 02/22/2018 $216.66 1 Car Rental for 2018 Winter Conference, Feb. 4 

CONCESSION FEE
Total

CORE & MAIN LP 313618 02/22/2018 $2,070.96 2

GARZA, ERNEST 313622 02/22/2018 FERNANDO MENDEZ
Total

GALLEGOS, ARTURO 313621 02/22/2018 JOSE MANUEL SENA
Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 313624 02/22/2018 DOT Physical & Chem.23
Total

LAN-TECH 313623 02/22/2018 Repair one camera cable inside cell 110
Total

ORION HEALTHCARE 313626 02/22/2018 FOR NEW FISCAL YEAR GRANT REQUIREMENT
Total

NMS LABS 313625 02/22/2018 FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY FROM OCTOBER THRU 
Total

Cleaner Fabuloso
Lysol Liquid Disinf Lemon Scent 
Mop Hadles Fiberglass
Mop Heads 24 OZ
Stainless Steel Cleaner 

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 313627 02/22/2018 $1,450.75 3

Ink for postage machine 
Letter Sorter 
Classiffication Folders
Copy Paper

Total

Toilet Paper 2 Ply
Towels Brown Roll
Towles Multi Fold 
Yellow Dousble Stuff Liners Trash Bags
Certificate Trade

Monitoring services for indigent defendants
Monitoring services for indigent defendants

Total
RPM PARTS & SMALL ENGINES INC 313629 02/22/2018 $307.95 3 STARTER HONDA GX 100

AIR FILTER STIHL
CARBURETOR CIM-S267B
GAS & OIL
LABOR TRIMMER SO 3739568 STIHL FS70R 
SHOP SUPPLIES/ENVIRON,FEES
FREIGHT
GEAR HEAD

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 313628 02/22/2018 $413.00 2

STERICYCLE INC. 313631 02/22/2018 Hazard waste disposal - MArch  2017
Total

LABOR TRIMMER SO 3739569 STIHL FS70R 
SHOP SUPPLIES/ENVIRON,FEES
TUNE UP KIT

Total
SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 313630 02/22/2018 GRY Door Frame Silencer (200/Bag)

Total

Grand Total

1C

CONTRACT#1253057-001
CONTRACT#1253057-001
CONTRACT#1253057-001

Total
WELLS FARGO 313633 02/22/2018 $939.51 6 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE DISABILITY EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE DISABILITY EXEMPTION

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313632 02/22/2018 $704.13 3



 2/26/2018 10:04:55 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/20/2018 2 $165.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-075
2/20/2018 2 $79.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-075

$244.00
2/5/2018 17 $5.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
1/8/2018 45 $5.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
1/8/2018 45 $5.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035

$15.00
2/16/2018 6 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/16/2018 6 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/16/2018 6 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/16/2018 6 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000
2/16/2018 6 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-461000

$91.00
2/13/2018 9 $7.90 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-441405
2/13/2018 9 $9.40 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-441405
2/15/2018 7 $13.50 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-441405

$30.80
2/9/2018 13 $79.10 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
2/9/2018 13 $102.20 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
2/9/2018 13 $101.81 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
2/9/2018 13 $102.24 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
2/9/2018 13 $290.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$675.35
$500.00 1 2/13/2018 9 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$66.57 1 2/14/2018 8 $66.57 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$66.57
2/12/2018 10 $120.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/12/2018 10 $1,149.72 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/12/2018 10 $73.55 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/12/2018 10 $472.33 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
2/9/2018 13 $75.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/9/2018 13 $116.67 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/9/2018 13 $506.55 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$2,513.82
$61.05 1 1/29/2018 24 $61.05 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-458060

$61.05
$500.00 1 2/6/2018 16 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$500.00 1 1/19/2018 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
2/7/2018 15 $177.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2018 15 $149.66 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2018 15 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2018 15 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2018 15 $110.49 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/7/2018 15 $26.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1/19/2018 34 $316.08 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
$890.62

$30.50 1 12/14/2017 70 $30.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060
$30.50

2/20/2018 2 $271.56 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-330
2/20/2018 2 $37.96 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-330
2/20/2018 2 $132.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-330

$442.40
$772.60 1 2/20/2018 2 $772.60 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040

$772.60
2/2/2018 20 $379.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000
2/2/2018 20 $79.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$458.99
2/6/2018 16 $24.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/6/2018 16 $32.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/6/2018 16 $56.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/6/2018 16 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/6/2018 16 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
2/6/2018 16 $64.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$563.89
2/5/2018 17 $1,935.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030
2/5/2018 17 $1,125.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-454000-030

$3,060.00
$125.00 1 2/15/2018 7 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$125.00
2/20/2018 2 $58.15 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-075
2/20/2018 2 $66.56 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-075
2/20/2018 2 $25.98 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-075

$150.69
$300.00 1 9/15/2017 160 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451159

$300.00
2/14/2018 8 $645.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
2/14/2018 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$655.00

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Remove old tint and install new tint for 2005 Ford 
Remove old tint and install new tint for 2007 Van 2 

Total
AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES, LLC 313635 02/22/2018 $15.00 3 SERVICES FOR DISHWASHING MACHINE

SERVICES FOR DISHWASHING MACHINE
SERVICES FOR DISHWASHING MACHINE

Total

AUTO ALARM OF LAREDO 313634 02/22/2018 $244.00 1

For Deposit Only Stamp-Webb County Acct#54404 
For Deposit Only stamp-Webb County Acct#54471
For Deposit Only stamp-Webb County Acct#54498
For Deposit Only stamp-Webb County 
Notary Seal stamp For Elizabeth G. Araiza (Pre-

AWARDMASTERZ 313636 02/22/2018 $91.00 1

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 313637 02/22/2018 $30.80 3 Acct # 65 Disposal of branches/mixed waste

Acct # 65 Disposal of branches/mixed waste
Acct # 65 Disposal of branches/mixed waste

Total
CF410A Black Original Laser Jet Toner Cartridge
CF411A Cyan Original Laser Jet Toner Cartridge
CF412A Yellow Original Laser Jet Toner Cartridge
CF413A Magenta Original Laser Jet Toner Cartridge
Color Laser Jet Pro M4152NW Printer

CONNECTION 313638 02/22/2018 $675.35 1

ENCHILADAS VISTA HERMOSA 313640 02/22/2018 BREAKFAST FOR JURY 111TH DIST.CRT
Total

Total
DE LA VINA, ANTHONY 313639 02/22/2018 JOSE LUIS RAMON

Total

MANIFOLD FITTING 572247C1
SS1200 12V A-D SRWABK118

Total
FLORES, GLORIA A. 313642 02/22/2018 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2018

Total

IN-BOUND FREIGHT
RM133163 SHIFT LAVER ASSY 
RM134690 HORN
SEAT 205
IN-BOUND FREIGHT 

FLEETPRIDE INC. 313641 02/22/2018 $2,513.82 2

GALVAN III., MARCELO 313644 02/22/2018 JORGE LOPEZ JR
Total

GALLEGOS, ARTURO 313643 02/22/2018 JUAN FRANCISCO GARCIA
Total

TCR134AC R13AA FREON
KR7077BLK 4PC All Season Mat

Total
GONZALEZ, MARGARITA 313646 02/22/2018 MILEAGE FOR DEC-2017

Total

RB580279P ROTOR UNIT #27-298
RB580422P ROTOR UNIT #27-298
RBSP1194PPH DISC BRAKES
RBSP1367PPH DISC BRAKES 
AP7013618 CONDENSER

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 313645 02/22/2018 $890.62 3

48ZW59  Push Button Plastic, w/Fac Plate4 Alarm 
4VZE1  Cls 2 Trnsfrmr,20VA, open Foot Dayton 
5B133 Difinit Prpose Contactr 24VAC, 20A1P open 

Total
GUARD FORCE INTERNATIONAL 313648 02/22/2018 Transport of inmates from out state and out of county

Total

GRAINGER, INC. 313647 02/22/2018 $442.40 1

1285867577194 Shure PGXD24/Beta58A Digital 
Pro Coverage for Suure PGXD24 Mic: 25 months

Total
KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 313650 02/22/2018 $563.89 1 CUFFCASE CATALOG # 8580

DOUBLE MAGAZINE POUCH 
HOLSTER 
NIGHTSIGHT/FIBER OPTIC FOR 1911
TRAINER BELT
VELCRO BELT 

Total

GUITAR CENTER STORES, INC. 313649 02/22/2018 $458.99 1

panel #77173214368 bulletin 14' 0" x 48" 0"
Panel #7735930493659 bulleti  10' x 6" x 36" 0" 

Total
MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 313652 02/22/2018 Towing of Sheriff's Units

Total

LAMAR COMPANIES 313651 02/22/2018 $3,060.00 1

41280 Vactor, Screen Filter 3"
45803 Vactor, Screen filter 2" 
Shipping and handling

Total
PEREZ, CHRISTINA M 313654 02/22/2018 AA - JUVENILE

Total

PATTERSON EQUIPMENT COMPANY, LLC 313653 02/22/2018 $150.69 1

Security Access Cards Part # 1336LGGMN-S12906
Shipping charge

Total

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP 313655 02/22/2018 $655.00 1

1D



 2/26/2018 10:04:55 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1D
$23.98 1 1/31/2018 22 $23.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-458060

$23.98
$4,816.00 1 2/15/2018 7 $4,816.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$4,816.00
2/10/2018 12 $260.85 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-443000-035
2/10/2018 12 $404.61 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500
2/10/2018 12 $118.25 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-444500

$783.71
2/6/2018 16 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/6/2018 16 $545.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/6/2018 16 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/6/2018 16 $74.20 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$789.20
$101.37 1 1/29/2018 24 $101.37 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-458060

$101.37
2/1/2018 21 $190.70 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005
2/4/2018 18 $77.18 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$267.88
28 38 $19,429.42

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 313657 02/22/2018 FIRESTONE 11R22.5 FD663 RADIAL ST G F281042
Total

SOTO, MELISSA 313656 02/22/2018 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2018

Total

1 ITEM#H-1743 CROWD CONTROL SIGN
ITEM#H-3736BL BLACK CROWD CONTROL 
ITEM#H-6055 CROWD CONTROL SIGN
SHIPPING & HANDLING 

Total

TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 313658 02/22/2018 $783.71 3

CLEAR Investigations Advanced
PRODOC Subscription

Total
Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 313661 02/22/2018 $267.88 2

VARELA, NILDA 313660 02/22/2018 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2018
Total

FEBRUARY 2018 EQUIPMENT LEASE
FEBRUARY 2018 EQUIPMENT LEASE
FEBRUARY 2018 EQUIPMENT LEASE

Total
ULINE 313659 02/22/2018 $789.20



 2/26/2018 10:06:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

11/30/2017 85 $177.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/29/2017 86 $177.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035
11/29/2017 86 $217.45 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035

$572.35
2/7/2018 16 $69.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
2/7/2018 16 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$289.40
$74.07 1 2/16/2018 7 $74.07 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$74.07
12/5/2017 80 $217.53 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1280 Information Technology 3015-1280-001-470000
12/5/2017 80 $111.04 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1280 Information Technology 3015-1280-001-470000
12/5/2017 80 $2,296.32 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1280 Information Technology 3015-1280-001-470000
12/5/2017 80 $176.39 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1280 Information Technology 3015-1280-001-470000

$2,801.28
1/9/2018 45 $100.27 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 

3240201
2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/9/2018 45 $422.44 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/9/2018 45 $129.71 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/9/2018 45 $129.71 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/9/2018 45 $129.71 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/11/2018 43 $1,145.00 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/11/2018 43 $55.03 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/11/2018 43 $31.13 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/11/2018 43 $115.00 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

1/11/2018 43 $470.00 2742 - Juv Jus Case Mangr TraEn 
3240201

2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 2742-2180-001-460105

$2,728.00
2/13/2018 10 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
1/30/2018 24 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
2/6/2018 17 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
2/6/2018 17 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
2/5/2018 18 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
2/1/2018 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$3,000.00
$480.70 1 2/18/2018 5 $480.70 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040

$480.70
1/31/2018 23 $204.40 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/18/2018 36 $205.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/18/2018 36 $1,039.95 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/16/2018 38 $41.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/15/2018 39 $1,022.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
1/31/2018 23 $426.40 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$2,938.75
2/9/2018 14 $216.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000
2/9/2018 14 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$230.00
$95.00 1 2/9/2018 14 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$95.00
2/19/2018 4 $1,200.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-457008-005

2/19/2018 4 $1,500.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-457008-005

$2,700.00
2/7/2018 16 $657.44 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205
2/7/2018 16 $45.81 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205
2/7/2018 16 $503.84 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205
2/7/2018 16 $15.32 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205

$1,222.41
$1,632.00 1 2/2/2018 21 $1,632.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,632.00
2/20/2018 3 $10,604.57 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-452010-020
2/12/2018 11 $66,272.23 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-452010-020

VOID
$232.50 1 2/21/2018 2 $232.50 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-461000

$232.50
10/2/2017 144 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205
10/2/2017 144 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-456205

$150.00
$853.31 1 2/16/2018 7 $853.31 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$853.31
2/8/2018 15 $998.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
2/9/2018 14 $998.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

2/15/2018 8 $891.60 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-444500
2/15/2018 8 $79.09 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-444500
2/15/2018 8 $90.75 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035
2/15/2018 8 $187.35 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-444500
2/16/2018 7 $206.81 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-444500

AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES, LLC 313662 02/23/2018 $572.35 3

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

HEAD START
LITTLE PALOMINOS HEAD START
FLOYD HEADSTART DAY CARE

Total

$2,801.28 1

B & H PHOTO VIDEO 313663 02/23/2018 $289.40 1 VERBATIM CD/DVD PPR SLEEVS W/ CLEAR 
WETSERN-DIGITAL 1TB MY PASSPORT 

Total
F.D. LAUREL PROPERTIES LLC 313667 02/23/2018 ACCT#55201407051 WAS PREVIOUSLY PD & 

Total

DELL COMPUTER CORP 313666 02/23/2018 $2,728.00 2

Total

Dell UltraSharp 24 Infinity Edge Monitor U2417H

Item #11599522 Replacement Battery Cartridge #115 
Item #12260184 Replacement Battery Cartridge #124 
Item #223813 Replacement Battery Cartridge #24

Optiplex 7050 SFF 

AudTech 
ATHANC23QuietpointEarphoneActivenoisecanceling3
Dell 2.0 Speaker System AE215

Dell Dual Monitor stand MD514A

5,000Pg Xtra High Cap Blck Toner Cartr Dell H825 
S2825 lserPrint
dell Color Cloud Multifunction printer H825CDW

H285 S2825 Series xtra high Yield Yellow Cartride 
4,000 Pgs
H285 S2825 Xtra High Yield magenta Toner 
Cartridge 4,000 Pgs
H825 S2825 Series Xtra High Yield Cyan Toner Cart 
4,000 Pgs

Item #244550 Replacement Battery Cartridge #22  
Total

CONNECTION 313665 02/23/2018

GUARD FORCE INTERNATIONAL 313670 02/23/2018 Transport of inmates from out state and out of county
Total

GARZA, ERNEST 313669 02/23/2018 $3,000.00 6 ANA LAURA FLORES-MARTINEZ
JESUS MIGUEL CRUZ
ELOY SANTOS GIL-CASTILLO
ENCARNACION MUNOZ
ALEJANDRO RAMOS
RUBEN JAVIER OCHOA

Total

ITEM#CP-7841-K9 CISCO UC PHONE 7841
ITEM#CON-ECMU-SSLED-A SWSS UPGRADES 
ITEM#NEW-UWLL-STD-SLED NEW CUWL 
ITEM: CON-SNT-CP7841K9 SNTC-8X5XNB CISCO 
ITEM#CP-7841-K9 CISCO UC PHONE 7841 

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 313671 02/23/2018 $2,938.75 5

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 313673 02/23/2018 SERVICES FOR UNIT#17-97
Total

Router
Total

L-3 COM MOBILE VISION INC. 313672 02/23/2018 $230.00 1 SD Cards - Flashback 3 and Flashback HD
shipping 

Total

ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 313676 02/23/2018 Triple Laser Carwash- Bid #2018-24
Total

Reimbursement coverage of children from Sep 2017-
Aug 2018
Reimbursement coverage of children from Sep 2017-
Aug 2018

Total
RELIANT ENERGY 313675 02/23/2018 $1,222.41 4 ACCT#6 242 293-6

ACCT#6 866 539-7
ACCT#5 882 388-1
ACCT#5 907 839-4

Total

REGINA'S SCHOOL HOUSE 313674 02/23/2018 $2,700.00 2

B/C B/S OF TX ASO CLAIMS FOR 02/12/18 THRU 
B/C B/S OF TX ASO CLAIMS FOR 02/05/18 THRU 

Total
TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSION SVC. 313678 02/23/2018 4H Exhibitor Cards for Webb County members 

Total

TAC 313677 02/23/2018 $76,876.80 2

Oct.2017-Sep.2018 Lease and Maintenance for 1 
Maintenance fees for Toshiba E-Studio 6550C

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313681 02/23/2018 $3,453.52 6

JUDGE DANNY DOMINGUEZ OVERHEAD 
JUDGE DANNY DOMINGUEZ REGISTRATION 

Total
TITLE SOURCE, INC. 313680 02/23/2018 CK#478668 WAS ENTERED AS A DUPLICATE 

Total

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MAR 313679 02/23/2018 $150.00 1

1E

TL0025 ES8508A Lease Maintenance Agreement for 
TOSHIBA LEASE W/MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

Lease and Maintenance for 3 Estudio 850A Copiers 
Lease and Maintenance for 3 Estudio 850A Copiers 
Oct 2017-Sep 2018 Lease &Maintenance for 20 



 2/26/2018 10:06:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
1E

$3,453.52
$38.21 1 2/16/2018 7 $38.21 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$38.21
$50.00 1 2/1/2018 22 $50.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$50.00
$25.00 1 1/30/2018 24 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$25.00
20 41 $23,566.50

  

Grand Total

SONIA L RIOS 313684 02/23/2018 REFUND GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICE 
Total

MARIA EUGENIA GOMEZ 313683 02/23/2018 REFUND GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICE 
Total

Total
LUIS A & WIFE MELISSA GONZALEZ 313682 02/23/2018 ACCT#66001848110 WAS NOT PROPERLY CODED 

Total



 2/26/2018 10:15:47 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$36.30 1 2/15/2018 8 $36.30 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
$36.30

1/24/2018 30 $594.24 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305
1/25/2018 29 $148.56 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

$742.80
2/5/2018 18 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
2/5/2018 18 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$1,250.00
$500.00 1 2/9/2018 14 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
$500.00 1 2/1/2018 22 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
$500.00 1 12/5/2017 80 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
$16.20 1 2/16/2018 7 $16.20 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000

$16.20
$360.00 1 2/20/2018 3 $360.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$360.00
2/7/2018 16 $31.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
2/7/2018 16 $6.59 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
2/7/2018 16 $239.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$278.10
$1,000.00 1 2/8/2018 15 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$1,000.00
$65.00 1 1/31/2018 23 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005

$65.00
2/12/2018 11 $540.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-456305
2/12/2018 11 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-456305

$615.00
$303.83 1 2/10/2018 13 $303.83 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-443000-035

$303.83
$49.77 1 2/20/2018 3 $49.77 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$49.77
2/9/2018 14 $7.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/9/2018 14 $7.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/9/2018 14 $7.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
2/9/2018 14 $7.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

2/13/2018 10 $7.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
$37.50

$23.48 1 2/20/2018 3 $23.48 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
$23.48

$207.35 1 2/20/2018 3 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
$207.35

$115.49 1 2/20/2018 3 $115.49 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
$115.49

18 24 $6,600.82Grand Total

1F

JUAN MANUEL STRINGEL 313703 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

CARLOS A & ANA M SOLIS 313702 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

Total
CARLOS A & ANA M SOLIS 313701 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION

Total

UNIT#31-07
UNIT#31-10
UNIT#31-11
UNIT#31-12
UNIT#31-14

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313700 02/23/2018 $37.50 5

VITAL, LUCAS 313699 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: DISABLED VETERAN 4 
Total

Navy t-shirts with 1 color logo front and 1 color logo 
Upcharges on 2XL

Total
TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 313698 02/23/2018 FEBRUARY 2018 EQUIPMENT LEASE

Total

THE SPORTS CENTER OF LAREDO 313697 02/23/2018 $615.00 1

TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 313696 02/23/2018 PRE-EMPLOYMENT BACKGROUND SCREENING
Total

16 CHANNEL CCTV CAMERA POWER SUPPLY 
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
WD PURPLE WD40PURX 4TB SURVEILLANCE 

Total
SOSA, FAUSTO 313695 02/23/2018 PETE ANTHONY COE

Total

MONOPRICE, INC. 313694 02/23/2018 $278.10 1

LOZANO BODY AND PAINT SHOP 313693 02/23/2018 Labor Charge
Total

GUAJARDO, ERNESTO 313692 02/23/2018 REIMBURSEMENT: PASTRY FOR GRIEVENCE 
Total

GONZALEZ, MARC A. 313691 02/23/2018 ALEXIS MARTINEZ
Total

GARZA, ERNEST 313690 02/23/2018 JOSE SOSA
Total

GALVAN III., MARCELO 313689 02/23/2018 JOSE ANTONIO ALVARADO JR
Total

Bates 5" Ultra Lite Zip Mens
Bates 5" Ultra Lite Zip Mens

Total
GALLEGOS, ARTURO 313688 02/23/2018 $1,250.00 2 JORGE DE LUNA

ROBERTO GARZA JR
Total

G T DISTRIBUTORS, INC 313687 02/23/2018 $742.80 2

& MARIA DE MOULTON 313686 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 2/27/2018 8:27:40 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$55.00 1 2/19/2018 4 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
$55.00

2/9/2018 14 $170.06 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
2/9/2018 14 $12.66 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205-015

$182.72
2/20/2018 3 $93.01 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
2/20/2018 3 $55.74 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205
2/20/2018 3 $57.08 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$205.83
2/20/2018 3 $127.91 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/20/2018 3 $390.11 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/20/2018 3 $80.80 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

$598.82
2/16/2018 7 $124.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/16/2018 7 $111.19 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$235.81
2/20/2018 3 $222.11 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $201.13 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$630.59
$40.27 1 2/1/2018 22 $40.27 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$40.27
2/20/2018 3 $559.18 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
2/20/2018 3 $276.64 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
2/20/2018 3 $710.34 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
2/20/2018 3 $276.64 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$1,822.80
2/11/2018 12 $65.01 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
2/11/2018 12 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205-015
2/15/2018 8 $284.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
2/15/2018 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205-015

$369.51
2/20/2018 3 $781.31 1001 - General Fund 1001-207480-025
2/20/2018 3 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207480-075

$821.31
12/15/2017 70 $121.32 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
12/29/2017 56 $39.14 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

1/8/2018 46 $113.55 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
2/1/2018 22 $8.95 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

12/4/2017 81 $197.45 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
$480.41

$224.98 1 2/1/2018 22 $224.98 2468 - 2016 Operation Stonegarden 
Grant

3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2468-3010-001-462605-015

$224.98
$83.82 1 2/5/2018 18 $83.82 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$83.82
$123.21 1 2/20/2018 3 $123.21 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$123.21
1/19/2018 35 $8.29 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
1/19/2018 35 $8.29 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$16.58
$219.09 1 1/30/2018 24 $219.09 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$219.09
2/19/2018 4 $611.78 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
2/19/2018 4 $611.78 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$1,223.56
$500.00 1 2/2/2018 21 $500.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

$500.00
$75.00 1 2/14/2018 9 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-035

$75.00
$110.56 1 2/11/2018 12 $110.56 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-441001

$110.56
2/14/2018 9 $25.02 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-444500
2/16/2018 7 $84.84 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-035

$109.86
1/1/2018 53 $1,221.66 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-432001
1/1/2018 53 $1,221.66 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-432001
1/1/2018 53 $1,221.68 6200 - Worker's Comp Reserve 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6200-1090-001-432001

$3,665.00
2/6/2018 17 $75.72 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001
2/6/2018 17 $40.13 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001
2/6/2018 17 $40.13 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001
2/6/2018 17 $40.13 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001
2/6/2018 17 $40.13 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001
2/6/2018 17 $40.13 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001
2/6/2018 17 $75.72 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-441001

$352.09
2/20/2018 3 $53.52 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $40.17 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $88.41 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $68.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

AGREDANO, LUIS E. 313724 02/23/2018 REIMBURSEMENT K-9 CERTIFICATION FEES FOR 
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ACCT#956 717-6010 019 2
ACCT#956 717-6010 019 2-LATE FEE

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 313726 02/23/2018 $205.83 3 ACCT#9632196-3

ACCT#9632196-3
ACCT#2790903-5

Total

AT&T 313725 02/23/2018 $182.72 1

ACCT#438260-612288;901 S MILMO AVE
ACCT#438260-564098;901 S MILMO AVE
ACCT#816030-561693

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 313728 02/23/2018 $235.81 2 ACCT#602430-571295;2802 MCDONELL AVE

ACCT#307100-560090;2518 CEDAR AVE
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 313727 02/23/2018 $598.82 3

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION

Total
DEFRANCIS, JASON G, M.D. P.A. 313730 02/23/2018 Inmate Medical Services

Total

CORELOGIC 313729 02/23/2018 $630.59 3

LONG DISTANCE
31.DHXS.023469.SW
DHEC994750
31. DHXS.001627.SW 

Total

DEPARTMENT OF INFO. RESOURCES 313731 02/23/2018 $1,822.80 1

ACCT#8255 7070 8417 3439 
ACCT#8255 7070 8417 3439 -LATE FEE
ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522
ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522-LATE FEE

Total

DISH NETWORK 313732 02/23/2018 $369.51 2

LAREDO AERO CENTER,INC. 313735 02/23/2018 SERVICES PROVIDED

Total

DEC 2017 APP JUD MGMT PLAN
DEC 2017 APP JUD MGMT PLAN

Total
LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 313734 02/23/2018 $480.41 5 Inmate Medical Services

Inmate Medical Services
Inmate Medical Services
Inmate Medical Services
Inmate Medical Services

Total

FOURTH COURT OF APPEALS 313733 02/23/2018 $821.31 1

LIMA, VIRGINIA 313737 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

LAREDO MEDICAL CENTER 313736 02/23/2018 Inmate Medical Services
Total

Inmate Medical Services
Inmate Medical Services

Total
RAMIREZ, MARTHA 313739 02/23/2018 MILEAGE FOR JAN-2018

Total

NATIONAL RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
TEXAS, LLC

313738 02/23/2018 $16.58 2

ACCT#11 929 694-5
ACCT#11 929 694-5

Total
RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 313741 02/23/2018 FEBRUARY 2018 EQUIPMENT LEASE

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 313740 02/23/2018 $1,223.56 1

TIME WARNER CABLE 313743 02/23/2018 ACCT#8260 18 052 0168319

Total

RZ COMMUNICATIONS LAREDO 313742 02/23/2018 SERVICES FOR UNIT#58-18
Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS MAINTENANCE 
FY18 overage/maintenance for E-Studio 6560C & 

Total
VALLEY RISK CONSULTING, INC. 313745 02/23/2018 $3,665.00 1 RETAINER FEE

RETAINER FEE
RETAINER FEE

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313744 02/23/2018 $109.86 2

956-857-4129
956-236 5652
956-236 5832
956-236-8342
956-236 8345

VERIZON WIRELESS/COUNTY ONLY 313746 02/23/2018 $352.09 1

956-236-2414
956-857-4147

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313747 02/23/2018 $393.00 7 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 SPLIT 50% UDI INT 

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 SPLIT 50% UDI INT 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 SPLIT UDI INT. PROPERTY & 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 SPLIT UDI INT. PROPERTY & 

1G



 2/27/2018 8:27:40 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1G
2/15/2018 8 $60.34 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/15/2018 8 $40.79 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/15/2018 8 $40.79 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$393.00
$209,620.00 1 2/21/2018 2 $209,620.00 9010 - Webb County Laredo RMA 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 9010-1320-001-463606

$209,620.00
2/20/2018 3 $90.49 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $60.34 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$150.83
11/4/2017 111 $1,477.47 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005
11/4/2017 111 $110.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005
12/4/2017 81 $1,477.47 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005
12/4/2017 81 $110.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

$3,174.94
2/20/2018 3 $53.51 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 3 $8.39 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$61.90
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 3 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$9.31 1 2/20/2018 3 $9.31 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$9.31
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 8 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 3 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 3 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$40.78 1 2/20/2018 3 $40.78 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$40.78
$3.66 1 2/20/2018 3 $3.66 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$3.66
$155.68 1 2/20/2018 3 $155.68 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$155.68
$126.71 1 2/20/2018 3 $126.71 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$126.71
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 3 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
38 61 $226,920.38

   

SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE HSTD DISABILITY
SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION

Total
WEBB COUNTY-CITY OF LAREDO REG 313749 02/23/2018 10/01/17 THRU 01/31/18 INTERLOCAL 

Total
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE DISABILITY EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE DISABILITY EXEMPTION

Total
WEST PAYMENT CENTER 313751 02/23/2018 $3,174.94 2 LIBRARY PLAN CHARGES

MONTHLY CHARGES
LIBRARY PLAN CHARGES
MONTHLY CHARGES

Total

WELLS FARGO 313750 02/23/2018 $150.83 2

BACKER EHP INC 313754 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 PROTEST 2017-16114 
Total

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 SPLIT 50% UDI INT 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 SPLIT 50% UDI INT 

Total
ARTURO & IRMA A CANTU 313753 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION

Total

Z & R INVESTMENTS 313752 02/23/2018 $61.90 2

DAVID W KILLAM 313756 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

CHARLES LEE MARTENS 313755 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

313758 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

ENRIQUE TORRES 313757 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

Grand Total

PORFIRIO TAMEZ 313762 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JUANA & FELIPE BRISENO JR 313761 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JUANA & FELIPE BRISENO JR 313760 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

GRACIELA MELENDEZ 313759 02/23/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

GRACIELA MELENDEZ



 2/27/2018 11:01:02 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/16/2018 10 $132.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
2/16/2018 10 $28.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
2/16/2018 10 $32.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
2/16/2018 10 $132.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
2/16/2018 10 $148.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305
2/16/2018 10 $185.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-456305
2/16/2018 10 $28.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-456305

$685.00
$6.80 1 2/9/2018 17 $6.80 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

$6.80
$4.10 1 2/16/2018 10 $4.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

$4.10
2/13/2018 13 $71.74 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $76.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $26.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 12 $76.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/13/2018 13 $12.67 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/13/2018 13 $177.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/13/2018 13 $149.66 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/13/2018 13 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/13/2018 13 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/12/2018 14 $43.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/12/2018 14 $86.14 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,054.50
1/7/2018 50 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

1/11/2018 46 $82.45 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/11/2018 46 $82.45 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/11/2018 46 $82.45 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/14/2018 43 $162.75 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000
1/28/2018 29 $169.25 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-454000

$748.60
$35.94 1 2/21/2018 5 $35.94 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000

$35.94
$24.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $24.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$24.35
$441.00 1 1/31/2018 26 $441.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-464005

$441.00
$270.27 1 2/12/2018 14 $270.27 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-462605

$270.27
$265.00 1 1/8/2018 49 $265.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

$265.00
2/13/2018 13 $4.88 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $15.28 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $31.50 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $15.83 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $41.98 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $2.69 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/13/2018 13 $6.89 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $53.94 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $18.99 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $7.96 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $177.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $5.50 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/16/2018 10 $5.50 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $830.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $30.75 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $21.90 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/15/2018 11 $358.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000
2/19/2018 7 $23.99 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $73.98 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $35.88 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000
2/14/2018 12 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $72.00 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $15.20 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $4.88 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $4.85 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $13.57 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $26.90 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

BG 6217 4/M ROYAL LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS 
BG 6224 1/M POLO SHORT SLEEVE PURPLE 
BG 7203 1/3XL POLO BLACK SHORT SLEEVE 
BG 7217 4/L ROYAL LONG SLEEVE W/LOGO & 
BG 7217T 4/2XL ROYAL LONG SLEEVE W/LOGO &

ALEN EMBROIDERY 313763 02/26/2018 $685.00 1

CITY OF LAREDO 313765 02/26/2018 Acct. # 57 Dispose of branches and mixed waste
Total

BG 7217T 5/2XL LONG SLEEVE ROYAL W/LOGO & 
BG 7224 1/L POLO PURPLE SHORT SLEEVE 

Total
AT&T 313764 02/26/2018 ACCT#843737813

Total

Hose Molded 
BATTERY SALES FEE 
CB47P CONTINENTAL BATTERY
TCR134AC R134A FREON
BXCFM1012 COPPER FREE PREMIUM

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 313766 02/26/2018 $1,054.50 6

RB580422P ROTOR
RBSP1194PPH DISC BRAKE 
RBSP1367PPH DISC BRAKES
BRAKE PADS FOR UNIT # 27-230
HAFF1223 FUEL FILTER UNIT # 27-232

BXCFM1083 COPPER FREE PREMIUM
RB680178 BD126116  ROTOR
RB680182 BD126110 ROTOR
KWO5080 CRC DE SQUEAK
RB580279P ROTOR 

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 313768 02/26/2018 Monthly payment and delivering water at center
Total

Total
LAREDO MORNING TIMES 313767 02/26/2018 $748.60 6 Webb County Ads

Webb County Ads
Webb County Ads
Webb County Ads
Webb County Ads
Webb County Ads

Total

LEXISNEXIS 313770 02/26/2018 LEXISNEXIS RESEARCH PROGRAM FOR JUDICAL 
Total

LERETA, LLC 313769 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION & 
Total

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 313772 02/26/2018 wrecker service 
Total

LOS ANGELES CATTLE COMPANY LTD 313771 02/26/2018 Fuel for unit 1605 (Constable Adrian Cortez) and in 
Total

HAN ,Paint,Tempera,Washable,16 ozItem # 882-770
HEW INKCART,HP 932 BK, CNO57AN
HEW INKCART,HP 933 CN , Item # CNO58AN
HEW INKCART,HP 933, YL, Item # CNO60AN
HEW INKCART,HP933,MG, Item # CNO59AN

Chenille Kraft stem ,4MM,100/Pk Item # 7112-01
CKC felt ,sheets 9x12 30pk ,AS
Clorox Wipes 3pk/35 CT Item  30112
Duracell Battery,Procell,AA,24/b Item  PC1500BKD
Fabulos  one gallon, all purpose cleaner Item # 

72210 - UNV CLIP, #1, GEM, Smooth, 1M/P
EC8511 - PAT 8.5 x 11 Copy Paper
MS11-BE BIC Pen, Ballpnt, Crystl, Med
MS11-BK BIC Pen, Ballpnt, Crystl, Med
Lysol Disinfectant Spray

RED Desk,PAD,Monthly calendar ,21,75x17 Item # 
UNV Protector Sheets,Letter,TPLD item # 21125
35260 - UNV Envelope,  CLASP, 6 x 9, 28#, B
46200 - UNV PAD, NRW RULD, PERF, 5 x 8, C
60134 - SAN PEN, Uniball, Visn, Fine, B

SNA Paper 20#, 97BR, Multi, BR
UNV BNDR VIEW 11X8.5
UNV HILIGHTER, POCKET FLYL
brt toner, standard yield, bk item# TN221BK
bsn protector, sheet, stndrd item# 74551

AVE label,adrs, 8.5x11,1/sh, shipping labels for Pete 
AVE protector, sht, x-lrg, 25  for ADA Paul Thomson
TRP SURGE, POWR STRP, 6OUTLT for Rhoda De 
Q5942A hew toner F/ LJ 4250/4350 B
COP DES, NAME PLATE

mor towel, hrdwnd kft, 8x800 item# R6800

ckc felt, sheets 9 x 12, 30pk, as  item# 3904
ckc stem, chenille, 4mm, 100/p item# 7112-01
ckc stick, craft, economy nt item@ 3774-01
epi glue, stck, .24oz, 30/bx,c item# E556
gjo tissue, brt, 400sh, wh item# 2540096

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 313773 02/26/2018 $3,015.26 11

1H
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
1H

2/8/2018 18 $2.39 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $21.00 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $2.60 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $18.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000
2/8/2018 18 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-461000

2/21/2018 5 $52.50 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $38.00 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $8.68 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $200.50 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $32.16 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $49.84 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $53.39 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $21.69 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $64.50 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $41.65 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $43.80 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/21/2018 5 $43.80 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-460000
2/20/2018 6 $17.10 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
2/20/2018 6 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
2/20/2018 6 $17.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
2/20/2018 6 $90.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
2/20/2018 6 $129.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000
2/20/2018 6 $0.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460000

$3,015.26
2/8/2018 18 $26.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/8/2018 18 $54.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/8/2018 18 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/8/2018 18 $69.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/8/2018 18 $21.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/8/2018 18 $21.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
2/8/2018 18 $49.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006

$254.92
2/7/2018 19 $152.02 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
2/7/2018 19 $85.41 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $36.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $24.01 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $61.09 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $10.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $81.97 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $11.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
2/7/2018 19 $152.65 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $444.11 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $281.49 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $229.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $260.66 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $260.32 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $11.39 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $743.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $1,275.65 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
2/7/2018 19 $2,494.87 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
2/7/2018 19 $9,513.44 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441205-005
2/7/2018 19 $11.07 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
2/7/2018 19 $49.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
2/7/2018 19 $155.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
2/7/2018 19 $119.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005

$16,466.39
1/15/2018 42 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/15/2018 42 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/15/2018 42 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305
1/15/2018 42 $58.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$201.00
2/12/2018 14 $130.66 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
2/16/2018 10 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
2/16/2018 10 $117.11 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
2/17/2018 9 $135.61 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500

$504.00
2/15/2018 11 $22.49 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 6 $39.07 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$61.56
1/25/2018 32 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/25/2018 32 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
1/30/2018 27 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2018 21 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/6/2018 20 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
2/5/2018 21 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$45.00
2/20/2018 6 $25.12 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/20/2018 6 $24.37 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$49.49
$172.99 1 2/20/2018 6 $172.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

pap pen, ballpoint, fine pt r item@ 3371131
pat fabuloso item# 53123
san eraser, dry erase surfac item# 81505
san marker, expo2 de chsl, 16 item# 81045

40X48 CANLINERS #H404812N
BATTERIES AA #E91L9-16
BATTERIES AAA #E92BP24
FACE MASKS # NON27381
FIRST AID REFILL KIT #90583

unv hilighter, desk fyw item #08861
dur battery, procell, aa, 24/b item# PC1500BKD
Fabuloso #53123
Mop Dust Head Refills #1624
Refill Antibiotic Ointment #12700

AA batteries na per quote 175489-0
AAA batteries as per quote 175489-0
blak ink cartiage as per quote 175489-0
ink cartriage colored as per quote 175489-0
Staples as per quote 175489-0

Full Sheet Labels #26119
GLOVES #6MDS195075
UNIBALL VISION PENS #60134
UNIBALL VISION PENS #60382
3/4" tape 

ACCT#9 823 411-5
ACCT#5 882 392-3
ACCT#5 882 409-5
ACCT#5 890 079-6
ACCT#5 890 080-4

Total
RAY ALLEN MFG. CO., INC. 313774 02/26/2018 $254.92 1 BUDDY BOWL BLACK 1/2 GAL ITEM # BB01-64

COBRA ID COLLAR W/HANDLE GRAY ITEM # 
EMBROIDERED SHERIFF K9 PATCH YELLOW 
K9 OVERDOSE KIT W/PACK  ITEM # DR-2P
S/S NO TIP FEED PAN 64 OZ ITEM # ET6033
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
VITTLES VAULT STACKABLE 40LBS ITEM #VV9

Total

  

ACCT#5 907 169-6
ACCT#5 907 170-4
ACCT#5 907 171-2
ACCT#5 907 174-6
ACCT#5 907 196-9

ACCT#5 890 084-6
ACCT#5 890 084-6
ACCT#5 893 948-9
ACCT#5 896 094-9
ACCT#5 896 095-6

ACCT#6 528 449-9
ACCT#7 737 434-6
ACCT#9 188 239-9

Total
THE SPORTS CENTER OF LAREDO 313776 02/26/2018 $201.00 1 Dickie pants 

Long Sleeve w/Embrodery and Logo on left chest
Police Cap
Set of PT uniform

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 313775 02/26/2018 $16,466.39 23

ACCT#5 907 199-3
ACCT#6 157 129-5
ACCT#5 882 385-7
ACCT#5 882 386-5
ACCT#5 907 192-8

ACCT#8260 18 051 0120841
ACCT#8260 18 052 0130723
ACCT#8260 18 052 0015262
ACCT#8260 18 052 0022607

Total

TIME WARNER CABLE 313777 02/26/2018 $504.00 4

SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
TAX REFUND

Total
WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313779 02/26/2018 $45.00 6 UNIT#27-151

UNIT#27-153
UNIT#27-169
UNIT#27-228
UNIT#27-244
UNIT#27-272

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313778 02/26/2018 $61.56 2

SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION

Total
ALFONSO & TOMASA VASQUEZ 313781 02/26/2018 TAX REFUND

WELLS FARGO 313780 02/26/2018 $49.49 2
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$172.99
$167.80 1 2/20/2018 6 $167.80 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$167.80
$145.15 1 2/20/2018 6 $145.15 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$145.15
$91.56 1 2/20/2018 6 $91.56 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$91.56
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 11 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$154.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $154.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$154.35
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 11 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 11 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$35.04 1 2/20/2018 6 $35.04 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$35.04
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$154.68 1 2/15/2018 11 $154.68 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$154.68
$143.77 1 2/15/2018 11 $143.77 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$143.77
$25.00 1 2/7/2018 19 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$25.00
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
2/5/2018 21 $50.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015
2/5/2018 21 $45.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-348100-015
2/5/2018 21 $22.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-348100-020

$117.50
$164.64 1 2/20/2018 6 $164.64 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$164.64
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 11 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$145.15 1 2/20/2018 6 $145.15 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$145.15
$103.40 1 2/20/2018 6 $103.40 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$103.40
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 6 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$203.20 1 2/20/2018 6 $203.20 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$203.20
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 11 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
42 94 $28,030.91

ALFONSO & TOMASA VASQUEZ 313782 02/26/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

   
Total

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES 313784 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

CARLOS & ROSARIO GARCIA 313783 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 APPLY LATE OVER 65 
Total

GAG OF LAREDO INVESTMENTS II, INC. 313786 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD 65 EXEMPTION
Total

FOUR FORCES MGMT, LLC 313785 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

IRMA N & JOSE G MANTE 313788 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

HECTOR J & AURORA C GARZA 313787 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
Total

JACOBO F TOVAR 313790 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
Total

IRMA NINO 313789 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JOSE ANGEL & JUANITA RUIZ 313792 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
Total

JAVIER VERASTEGUI 313791 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

LAREDO EASTERN DIVISION LLC 313794 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

LAREDO EASTERN DIVISION LLC 313793 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

MARIA DEL SOCORRO & ARMANDO 
GALLARDO

313796 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION 
Total

LINDA CONTRERAS 313795 02/26/2018 GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
Total

GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND

Total
MIGUEL & NICOLASA GUZMAN 313798 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 

Total

MARIO CANALES 313797 02/26/2018 $117.50 1

313800 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

PEDRO L MARTINEZ 313799 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

Grand Total

TERESITA & DANIEL MEZA DECD 313804 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017: LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

SALDANA OVIDIO GARZA & GALINDO 
NORMA Y LEAL

313803 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE HSTD OVER 65 
Total

RAMON & ARACELI S TREVINO 313802 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

RAMIRO VALLEJO 313801 02/26/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

RAMIRO & MARIA DEL CARMEN VALDEZ
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$500.00 1 1/12/2018 46 $500.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-432001
$500.00

2/16/2018 11 $4,754.48 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/20/2018 7 $5,770.43 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$10,524.91
$47.48 1 1/26/2018 32 $47.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-462605

$47.48
2/16/2018 11 $318.43 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205
2/16/2018 11 $94.18 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205

$412.61
2/7/2018 20 $5,022.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-457009
2/7/2018 20 $5,022.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-457009

$10,044.00
$96.00 1 2/20/2018 7 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$96.00
2/19/2018 8 $1,219.41 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/22/2018 5 $950.94 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,170.35
$540.94 1 12/18/2017 71 $540.94 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460140

$540.94
2/12/2018 15 $98.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $374.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $273.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $91.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $691.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $496.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $364.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $59.52 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $36.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $145.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $54.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $38.68 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $38.68 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $132.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $115.92 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $82.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $395.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $515.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $99.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $588.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $226.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $226.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $376.50 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $188.25 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $112.95 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $80.90 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $67.50 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305

$5,969.28
2/14/2018 13 $9.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 13 $239.55 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$248.55
2/12/2018 15 $949.38 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005
2/19/2018 8 $677.35 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

$1,626.73
$13,596.75 1 2/14/2018 13 $13,596.75 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-450001

$13,596.75
2/19/2018 8 $297.93 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/16/2018 11 $297.93 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
2/21/2018 6 $223.02 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$818.88
2/20/2018 7 $176.74 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/20/2018 7 $176.74 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/20/2018 7 $176.74 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

$530.22
$1,042.50 1 1/31/2018 27 $1,042.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457001

$1,042.50
2/7/2018 20 $1,691.97 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $11.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $11.07 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $83.16 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Golf Course Cart Rentals 7100-6090-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $87.22 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $1,099.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Golf Course Club House 7100-6140-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $245.61 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $462.82 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $11.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
2/7/2018 20 $264.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$3,968.43
2/7/2018 20 $260.69 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $239.03 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $22.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $264.76 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

AFFORDABLE REALISTIC TACTICAL 
TRAINING

313805 02/27/2018 CAUSE#2016CRN000986D1
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES

Total
CALDERON, FEDERICO 313807 02/27/2018 REIM: FLORIDA TRIP/FUEL

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 313806 02/27/2018 $10,524.91 2

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 313810 02/27/2018 TORTILLAS FOR INMATES
Total

ACCT#1088602-97660;520 REYNOLDS ST BLD B
ACCT#1088602-256570;520 REYNOLDS ST BLD A

Total
COUNTY OF HAYS 313809 02/27/2018 $10,044.00 1 JANUARY 2018 RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT

JANUARY 2018 RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 313808 02/27/2018 $412.61 2

BREAD FOR INMATES
BREAD FOR INMATES

Total
G T DISTRIBUTORS, INC 313812 02/27/2018 EO Tech XPS3-2-65 MOA for Task Force Officer's 

Total

FLOWERS BAKING CO.OF SAN ANTON 313811 02/27/2018 $2,170.35 2

PT10, 33 Men's Red Kap(R) E Prest Pant
PT88, 33-38 Men's indust. cargo pant
SP14 Large Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 
SP14 Medium Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 
PT10 30-37 Men's Red Kap E Prest Pant

GA ADVERTISING 313813 02/27/2018 $5,969.28 3

SP14 XLarge Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 
SP24 2X Large Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. work 
SP24 Large Tall Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. 
SP24 Medium Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. work 
SP24 Small Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. work 

PT50 31-42 Red Kap western style pants
SP14 Large Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 
SP14 Large-Tall Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 
SP14 Medium Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 
SP14 Small Red Kap(R) long sleeve indust. work 

SP14EG 2XL Tall RedKap long sleeve enchanced 
SP14EG 4XL Tall RedKap long sleeve enhanced 
SP14EG Large RedKap long sleeve enhanced 
SP14EG Med RedKap long sleeve enhanced visibility 
SP14EG XL RedKap long sleeve enchanced visibility 

SP24 XLarge Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. work 
PT10, 33-42 Men's RedKap E Prest Pant
PT10, 44 Men's RedKap E Prest Pant
PT50, 34 RedKap western style pants
SP14EG 2XL RedKap long sleeve enhanced visibility 

SP24EG 2XL RedKap short sleeve enhanced visibility 
SP24EG XL RedKap short sleeve enhanced visibility 

Total
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 313814 02/27/2018 $248.55 1 Battery Sales Fee

Battery with Bolts
Total

FOOD FOR JUVENILES IN DETENTION 
FOOD FOR JUVENILES IN DETENTION 

Total
LIBERTY RESOURCES, INC. 313816 02/27/2018 FAMILY PROGRAM SERVICE

Total

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 313815 02/27/2018 $1,626.73 2

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 313819 02/27/2018 ELECTRONIC MONITORING
Total

DAIRY FOR INMATES
DAIRY FOR INMATES
DAIRY FOR INMATES

Total
RAPIDPRINT 313818 02/27/2018 $530.22 1 Business Cards for Graciela Solis White Linen Stock 

Business Cards for Maryel Lopez White Linen Stock 
Business Cards for Teresa Alfaro White Linen Stock 

Total

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 313817 02/27/2018 $818.88 3

ACCT#7 055 841-6
ACCT#7 055 842-4
ACCT#7 082 008-9
ACCT#7 467 084-5
ACCT#5 906 667-0

ACCT#5 907 172-0
ACCT#5 907 176-1
ACCT#7 055 836-6
ACCT#7 055 839-0
ACCT#7 055 840-8

Total
RELIANT ENERGY 313821 02/27/2018 $11,538.19 31 ACCT#5 893 941-4

ACCT#5 880 346-1
ACCT#5 880 347-9
ACCT#5 880 358-6

RELIANT ENERGY 313820 02/27/2018 $3,968.43 10

1I



 2/27/2018 3:59:18 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1I
2/7/2018 20 $205.76 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $37.67 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $1,535.07 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $131.83 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $411.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $15.18 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $1,141.14 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $596.05 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $307.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $21.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $625.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $632.85 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $272.46 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $280.01 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $23.84 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $308.05 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $359.90 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $460.91 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $347.46 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $175.54 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $173.21 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $531.15 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $1,086.69 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $39.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $310.58 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $196.52 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/7/2018 20 $523.06 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$11,538.19
2/8/2018 19 $965.60 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
2/8/2018 19 $5,579.40 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105
2/8/2018 19 $419.90 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-460105

$6,964.90
$1,398.42 1 3/1/2018 -2 $1,398.42 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$1,398.42
$66.00 1 2/19/2018 8 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00
2/15/2018 12 $684.88 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/15/2018 12 $636.96 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$1,321.84
$8,880.00 1 1/31/2018 27 $8,880.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-202000

$8,880.00
$25.00 1 2/5/2018 22 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$25.00
$195.00 1 2/22/2018 5 $195.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$195.00
$100.00 1 2/22/2018 5 $100.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$100.00
$9.32 1 2/20/2018 7 $9.32 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$9.32
$92.30 1 2/20/2018 7 $92.30 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$92.30
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 7 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$236.38 1 2/20/2018 7 $236.38 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$236.38
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 7 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 7 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 12 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 7 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$207.35 1 2/15/2018 12 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$25.00 1 2/1/2018 26 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$25.00
$207.35 1 2/20/2018 7 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$207.35
$259.77 1 2/20/2018 7 $259.77 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$259.77
$201.13 1 2/20/2018 7 $201.13 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$201.13
$80.02 1 2/20/2018 7 $80.02 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$80.02
$25.00 1 2/5/2018 22 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015

$25.00
40 88 $85,007.35

 

ACCT#5 880 359-4
ACCT#5 880 360-2
ACCT#5 882 101-8
ACCT#5 882 389-9
ACCT#5 882 390-7
ACCT#5 882 413-7

ACCT#5 893 217-9
ACCT#5 893 230-2
ACCT#5 893 942-2
ACCT#5 893 944-8
ACCT#5 894 045-3

ACCT#5 887 300-1
ACCT#5 887 305-0
ACCT#5 887 306-8
ACCT#5 890 092-9
ACCT#5 890 121-6

ACCT#5 907 831-1
ACCT#5 907 833-7
ACCT#5 907 840-2
ACCT#5 907 842-8
ACCT#6 038 948-3

ACCT#5 905 614-3
ACCT#5 906 666-2
ACCT#5 906 668-8
ACCT#5 906 669-6
ACCT#5 907 827-9

ACCT#7 420 893-5
Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 313822 02/27/2018 $6,964.90 1 microsoft Exchange standard  licenses 
microsoft office proffesional plus licenses 
microsoft Windows server licenses 

Total

TORTILLAS SANTOS, LLC 313824 02/27/2018 TORTILLAS FOR INMATES
Total

STERICYCLE INC. 313823 02/27/2018 REMOVAL FOR MEDICAL WASTE FROM 
Total

ZAPATA COUNTY 313827 02/27/2018 MANDAYS FOR JANUARY 2018
Total

TAX REFUND
TAX REFUND

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 313825 02/27/2018 $1,321.84 2

ARCADIO CARDENAS 313829 02/27/2018 GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
Total

ALMA RODRIGUEZ 313828 02/27/2018 GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
Total

CRUZ & MARGARITA HERNANDEZ 313831 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 DISABLED VETERAN 1 
Total

ARCADIO CARDENAS-SAGRADO CORAZON 
CHURCH

313830 02/27/2018 GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
Total

ELIZABETH R & HARRY E SAMES III 313833 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

DORA ALICIA GOMEZ 313832 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

FAUSTO ZAMARRIPA 313835 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

ENEDELIA T & JUAN GUZMAN JR 313834 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JESUS QUINTERO 313837 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

HECTOR GUERRA 313836 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JUAN JOSE & ROCIO RAMIREZ 313839 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JOSE RODOLFO VILLAVERDE 313838 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

313841 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LATE OVER 65 EXEMPTION
Total

JUAN STRINGEL 313840 02/27/2018 REFUND GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICE 
Total

Grand Total

NORMA SOLIS 313845 02/27/2018 REFUND GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICE 
Total

MARIA G & ROGELIO D RIVAS 313844 02/27/2018 SUPP 6 CERT 2017 LOV 65 EXEMPTION
Total

MARIA A & WILLEHADO VALDEZ 313843 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

MARIA A & WILLEHADO VALDEZ 313842 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

JULIAN ALDACO
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/12/2018 15 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
2/12/2018 15 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
2/23/2018 4 $930.50 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/23/2018 4 $395.02 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

$1,325.52
$283.75 1 8/17/2017 194 $283.75 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433001-010

$283.75
$500.00 1 12/7/2017 82 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$500.00
$892.32 1 12/27/2017 62 $892.32 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015

$892.32
$41.76 1 2/22/2018 5 $41.76 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

$41.76
$500.00 1 2/6/2018 21 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$22.00 1 2/22/2018 5 $22.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

$22.00
2/22/2018 5 $126.14 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
2/20/2018 7 $136.48 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$262.62
2/15/2018 12 $11.86 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-020
2/22/2018 5 $8.72 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $39.96 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $44.94 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $15.48 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $28.96 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000

$215.32
$151.59 1 2/15/2018 12 $151.59 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$151.59
$385.13 1 2/15/2018 12 $385.13 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$385.13
$74.23 1 2/20/2018 7 $74.23 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$74.23
$139.01 1 2/20/2018 7 $139.01 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$139.01
14 19 $5,793.25

DONATO RAMOS 313857 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

1J

GOMEZ PAULINO & MANUELA DECD 313860 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

GOMEZ PAULINO & MANUELA DECD 313859 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

DONATO RAMOS 313858 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

Grand Total

MILK AND JUICE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
MILK AND JUICE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 313855 02/27/2018 $215.32 3 Item #361387 Hefty Supreme Foam Plates, 8' (250 

Item #342903 Land O'Lakes mini moo's half & half, 
Item #980070881 Clorox wipes, variety, 5 pack
Item #279441 -AA DURACELL BATTERIES
Item #365642 -FOLGERS CLASSIC ROAST 
Item #454270 -LYSOL DISINFECTANT SPRAY

Item #980070881-CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 313853 02/27/2018 Water for department and jury/trials
Total

Item #541135 -KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE
Item #717904 -SPLENDA SWEETENER (1,200 
Item #756216 -MEMBER'S MARK RED CUPS (252 

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 313854 02/27/2018 $262.62 2

FLOWERS BAKING CO.OF SAN ANTON 313851 02/27/2018 BREAD FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
Total

GALVAN III., MARCELO 313852 02/27/2018 ANGEL ESTEBAN BACA
Total

CABALLERO, JUAN B. 313848 02/27/2018 M C - MINOR
Total

DEL BARRIO JR., GUILLERMO G. 313849 02/27/2018 ESMERALDA PEREZ-GONZALEZ
Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY 313850 02/27/2018 Stock Medication
Total

JESUS ANGEL MANCILLAS
JESUS ANGEL MANCILLAS

Total
BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 313847 02/27/2018 $1,325.52 2 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
Total

ARCE, JOSE L. 313846 02/27/2018 $1,000.00 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,710.00 1 2/22/2018 5 $1,710.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205
$1,710.00

2/21/2018 6 $78.55 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415
2/21/2018 6 $78.55 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$157.10
$2,685.00 1 2/21/2018 6 $2,685.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305

$2,685.00
2/12/2018 15 $197.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $1,025.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $357.30 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $299.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $136.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $114.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $182.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $127.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $193.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $82.80 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $49.68 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $263.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $526.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $87.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
2/12/2018 15 $87.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$3,730.98
2/6/2018 21 $44.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/6/2018 21 $149.66 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/6/2018 21 $177.26 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/6/2018 21 $65.21 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$437.08
2/20/2018 7 $18.44 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/20/2018 7 $129.27 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-461000
2/20/2018 7 $93.70 2005 - Records Mgmt Preservation 1010 Commissioners Court 2005-1010-001-461000

$241.41
$2,451.41 1 2/21/2018 6 $2,451.41 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$2,451.41
$750.00 1 10/23/2017 127 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-050

$750.00
$939.50 1 2/15/2018 12 $939.50 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$939.50
2/14/2018 13 $119.65 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/14/2018 13 $37.80 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/14/2018 13 $14.36 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/14/2018 13 $185.97 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$357.78
$13,413.02 1 2/13/2018 14 $13,413.02 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$13,413.02
2/13/2018 14 $675.63 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 14 $668.88 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 14 $668.88 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 14 $668.88 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
2/13/2018 14 $677.50 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$3,359.77
2/21/2018 6 $26.56 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $24.55 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $14.20 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $20.80 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $25.80 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $22.48 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $16.58 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $2.16 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $21.47 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $21.90 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $2.29 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
2/21/2018 6 $108.28 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$351.52
2/20/2018 7 $121.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-235
2/20/2018 7 $89.81 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-175
2/20/2018 7 $108.48 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-312

$320.27
$31.84 1 2/22/2018 5 $31.84 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000

$31.84
$60.00 1 2/20/2018 7 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-456205

$60.00
$59.93 1 2/21/2018 6 $59.93 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-443000-035

$59.93
11/14/2017 105 $89.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
11/14/2017 105 $298.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
11/14/2017 105 $89.60 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000

$477.56

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 313861 02/27/2018 FIRST RESPONDERS PACKAGE
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

SPLIT PYMNT OF $78.55 HAD PREVIOUSLY BEEN 
SPLIT PYMNT OF $78.55 HAD PREVIOUSLY BEEN 

Total
G T DISTRIBUTORS, INC 313863 02/27/2018 PTA-SB12-S360-CUC-P Pro Tech S360 HW Package 

Total

B.P. NEWMAN INVESTMENT CO.,INC 313862 02/27/2018 $157.10 2

PT10, 40 Men's Red Kap(R) E Prest Pant
PT21, 02-18 Women's Durakap(R) industrial pant
PT50, 33-34 Red Kap(R) western style pants
PT88 33-34 Men's industrial cargo pant
PT89, 08 Women's industrial cargo pant

GA ADVERTISING 313864 02/27/2018 $3,730.98 1

SP24, Medium Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. work 
TP23 Large womens smock loose fit short sleeve 
TP23 Medium womens smock loose fit short sleeve
TP23 XLarge womens smock loose fit short sleeve
TP23, Small womens smock loose fit short sleeve 

SK28 Large performance knit 50/50 blend solid polo 
SP14, Large Red Kap(R)-Long sleeve indust. work 
SP14, Medium Red Kap(R) Long seeve indust. work 
SP24, 2XL Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust. work shirt
SP24, Large Red Kap(R) short sleeve indust.work 

Total
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 313865 02/27/2018 $437.08 1 brake

brakes
brakes 
rotor

Total
44ZL64 Insert Bit SAE 1/4" EAZYPOWER P/N 35935
#2ZB14 ADJUSTABLE TRUCK CARGO NET 78 IN x 
#6Y743 GREASELESS LUBRICANTS AEROSOL 

Total
LAREDO-RIVERHILL LTD 313867 02/27/2018 ACCT#90090351004 WAS PAID TWICE

Total

GRAINGER, INC. 313866 02/27/2018 $241.41 2

MAGIC PROMOTIONS 313869 02/27/2018 ID #1139- Badge Holder Rothco Leather Neck
Total

LAW OFFICE OF OCTAVIO SALINAS II 313868 02/27/2018 LUIS CARLOS FUENTES
Total

NEEL TITLE CORPORATION 313871 02/27/2018
Total

ACORN PENAL AIR CONTROL SHOWER HEAD 
RISER, S/S 1/2FIPX1/2FIPX12"
SHIPPING AND HANDLING 
SLOAN 1" ROUGH BRASS CONCEALED WHEEL 

Total

MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS 313870 02/27/2018 $357.78 1

SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REMOVE TWELVE MOBILE 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REMOVE TWELVE MOBILE 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REMOVE TWELVE MOBILE 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REMOVE TWELVE MOBILE 
SUPP 6 CERT 2017 REMOVE TWELVE MOBILE 

NUNLEY ROBERT B JR. & RICHARD 313872 02/27/2018 $3,359.77 5

638014 Disc,DVD-R,100pk
648200 Disc,CD-R,700MB
98330 Case,CD Jewel
C2R Refill,Jumbo Dly 6x3
VZ01049  Drawer, 4media,CD,660,Bk

Total
PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 313873 02/27/2018 $351.52 1 035605 "scanned" stamp

1536GAM File Pockets
16515 File Folder,Hvywght,Ltr
22113 Ink,Stamp,Xstamper Blue
26500 Envelope,CD,Window
3000 M-L Labels
30112 Wipes,Clorox,3pk,35ct
415215asst2 Folder,Hang,Ltr,25/bx
5266 Label,Lsr F/Fldr
54031 F/Finger,Rubr,sz 11

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 313875 02/27/2018 Item #753259 Nestle Pure Life Purified Water 
Total

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY,INC 313874 02/27/2018 $320.27 3 HK32EA001  Circuit Board

A421ABC02 Electronic Temp. Control
ZP2020 Pleated Filter 20x20x1

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313878 02/27/2018 ID 47071 ES4555C Cost for print - Maintenance 
Total

TEXAS CENTER FOR THE JUDICIARY 313877 02/27/2018 Registration Fee for Spring Regional B Conference 
Total

15/40  Diesel Oil
3/4" x 25' Fuel Hose
3/4"M x 3/4 F Dual Plane SWL

Total

WORLDWIDE AUTOMATION 313879 02/27/2018 $477.56 1

1K



 2/27/2018 4:03:15 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1K
$29.03 1 2/20/2018 7 $29.03 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$29.03
$28.16 1 2/20/2018 7 $28.16 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$28.16
$273.89 1 2/15/2018 12 $273.89 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$273.89
$205.28 1 2/15/2018 12 $205.28 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$205.28
$247.21 1 2/20/2018 7 $247.21 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$247.21
$229.29 1 2/20/2018 7 $229.29 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$229.29
$28.91 1 2/21/2018 6 $28.91 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$28.91
2/5/2018 22 $25.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-228000-015
2/5/2018 22 $45.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-348100-015

$70.00
$137.22 1 2/20/2018 7 $137.22 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$137.22
$176.46 1 2/20/2018 7 $176.46 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050

$176.46
$52.81 1 2/21/2018 6 $52.81 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$52.81
$1,419.39 1 2/21/2018 6 $1,419.39 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$1,419.39
$3,273.18 1 2/21/2018 6 $3,273.18 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$3,273.18
31 39 $37,705.00

EZEQUIEL & DIANA M RODRIGUEZ 313880 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

JAVIER & GRACIELA G RAMIREZ 313882 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

EZEQUIEL & DIANA M RODRIGUEZ 313881 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

JOSEPH M & MYRNA Y HILL 313884 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

JAVIER & GRACIELA G RAMIREZ 313883 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

LAREDO FOUR WINDS LTD 313886 02/27/2018 CK#2785 POSTED AS A DUPLICATE PYMNT ON 
Total

JOSEPH M & MYRNA Y HILL 313885 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND
Total

NATALIA GONZALEZ 313888 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

MARIO CANALES JR 313887 02/27/2018 $70.00 1

Grand Total

WISENBAKER BUILDER SERVICES INC 313892 02/27/2018 ACCT WAS PREVIOUSLY PD & RECEIVED 
Total

PAULA KARINA REYES & ARTURO E 
CAVAZOS

313891 02/27/2018 CK#61624 WAS RECEIVED AS DUPLICATE 
Total

OLIVIA MARCHIONNE 313890 02/27/2018 CK#4001 WAS OVER THE AMOUNT OWED FOR 
Total

NATALIA GONZALEZ 313889 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

GARBAGE CONTAINER DEPOSIT REFUND



 2/28/2018 3:56:48 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$1,710.00 1 2/21/2018 6 $1,710.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205
$1,710.00

2/7/2018 20 $690.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/9/2018 18 $27.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-443000-020

$717.00
$6.20 1 2/21/2018 6 $6.20 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-441405

$6.20
$46.44 1 2/12/2018 15 $46.44 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$46.44
$29.70 1 1/30/2018 28 $29.70 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$29.70
2/12/2018 15 $498.75 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460140
2/12/2018 15 $439.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460140

$937.75
2/22/2018 5 $79.08 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $13.18 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000

$107.24
$38.04 1 2/14/2018 13 $38.04 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$38.04
2/23/2018 4 $438.33 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032
2/23/2018 4 $950.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032

$1,388.33
1/24/2018 34 $265.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075
1/24/2018 34 $265.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-443000-075

$530.00
$113.16 1 2/23/2018 4 $113.16 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-357420

$113.16
2/2/2018 25 $890.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $304.22 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $372.48 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $116.19 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $23.22 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $300.35 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $44.11 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $43.10 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $102.64 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $44.11 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $43.10 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/2/2018 25 $102.64 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

2/12/2018 15 $557.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $280.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $425.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $261.32 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $280.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $164.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $77.12 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $178.58 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $244.30 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $77.12 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/12/2018 15 $178.60 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/10/2018 17 $625.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/10/2018 17 $525.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/10/2018 17 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/10/2018 17 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/10/2018 17 $515.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
2/10/2018 17 $291.20 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

$8,505.90
$6,179.00 1 2/26/2018 1 $6,179.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-001-432001

$6,179.00
$27.99 1 2/15/2018 12 $27.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006

$27.99
$64.68 1 2/6/2018 21 $64.68 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$64.68
2/22/2018 5 $39.80 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $34.96 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $15.56 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $39.80 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000
2/22/2018 5 $398.40 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-461000

2/22/2018 5 $796.80 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5200 HS Operating-2 2367-5200-531-461000

2/22/2018 5 $11.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/22/2018 5 $9.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/22/2018 5 $12.72 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/22/2018 5 $5.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/22/2018 5 $3.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 313893 02/27/2018 TACTICAL FIRST AID CLASS
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

LITH 2BLT233LADPLP840 2X2 LED BASKET 
Plug-in Transformer Tool Library Alarm UB1620W-L6

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 313895 02/27/2018 Acct # 65 Disposal of branches/mixed waste

Total

CED DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 313894 02/27/2018 $717.00 2

GONZALEZ 313897 02/27/2018 BEVERAGES REIMBURSEMENT FOR COURT USE
Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 313896 02/27/2018 TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC. 313900 02/27/2018 FL 110-DEG OVRLAY QUIET CLOSE 
Total

Hornandy ammo HP 40, 500 rds
Winchester FMJ 40 Ammo 1000 rds

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 313899 02/27/2018 $107.24 3 Nov 2017-Sept 2018 encumbered amount to cover 

Nov 2017-Sept 2018 encumbered amount to cover 
FY2018 5gal drinking water Acct#933253

Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 313898 02/27/2018 $937.75 1

Silica Sand Grade# 65 (50# Bag)
Van Trailer Freight Cost per every 3 Tons delivered

Total
MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 313902 02/27/2018 $530.00 2 UNIT#16-04

UNIT#16-02
Total

MANLEY BROS. OF INDIANA, INC. 313901 02/27/2018 $1,388.33 1

Body/Refinish labor
Cooling Radiator Support
Frt bumper cover
Frt bumper reinforcement bar
Grille emblem

OBREGON, RAYMUNDO & ADRIANA M 313903 02/27/2018 TAX REFUND REISSUE CK#283989 STALE DATED
Total

mechanical labor
R Front side marker lamp
R Frt bumper
R frt combination lamp assembly
Body/refinish labor

Grille Header Panel
L fender panel
L front side marker lamp
L frt bumper bracket
L frt comination lamp assembly

L frt bumper plate
L headlamp assembly
mechanical
R fender panel
R frt bumper plate

Cooling radiator
Frt bumper face bar
Frt upr bumper valance panel
Grille
Grille opening reinforcement 

RAY ALLEN MFG. CO., INC. 313906 02/27/2018 CLASSIC VLEAD W/1 IN BOLT ITEM # 5160BLU-
Total

Lft fender panel
Paint/materials

Total
PILLAR 313905 02/27/2018 Treatment Services 

Total

PETE LOZANO GARAGE & BODY SHOP 313904 02/27/2018 $8,505.90 3

R headlamp assembly
Body/Refinish labor
Frt bumper cover
L fender liner
L Frt combination lamp assembly

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 313908 02/27/2018 $1,675.42 5

SAFARILAND LLC 313907 02/27/2018 CUSTOMER 3003997
Total

Item #753259 Nestle Waters (40 Count)
Members Mark Comfort Care Diapers 150ct. Sz. 6

Members Mark Comfort Care Diapers 168ct. Sz. 5

Item #199019 Svenhard's Variety Danish (30ct)
Item #365642 Folgers Classic Roast Ground Coffee 

Item 753259 Nestle water
Item 980022772 Member's Mark paper towels
Insulated 16oz Coffee cups (156ct) Item #877186
Item # 454270 Lysol Pk of 4
Item # 980070881  Clorox Wipes

1L

Item #386438 Frito-Lay CLassic Mix Chips and 
Item #980029987 Coffee-mate Powder Original 
Nestle Pure Life Purifies Water (16.9 oz. bottles, 40 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
1L

2/22/2018 5 $39.92 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000
2/22/2018 5 $50.88 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000
2/22/2018 5 $13.96 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000
2/22/2018 5 $27.92 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000
2/22/2018 5 $25.44 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000
2/22/2018 5 $103.92 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000
2/22/2018 5 $13.96 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-461000

$1,675.42
2/16/2018 11 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/16/2018 11 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/16/2018 11 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/16/2018 11 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/16/2018 11 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/16/2018 11 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/20/2018 7 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001
2/20/2018 7 $200.00 3100 - ROW Acquisitin Ser 2006 7170 ROW Acquisition 3100-7170-001-432001

$1,600.00
$998.96 1 2/21/2018 6 $998.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

$998.96
$322.32 1 2/21/2018 6 $322.32 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$322.32
19 36 $24,998.13

Item #46974 Marathon Multifold paper towels

Total

  

Item #123286 Member's Mark dish soap
Item #386943 Member's Mark glass cleaner
Item #41494 Member's Mark disenfectant cleaner

8 Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition
Right of Way Acquisition

Grand Total

ANNA B CIESLICKA 313912 02/27/2018 CK#165 WAS POSTED AS A DUPLICATE PYMNT 
Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313910 02/27/2018 Lease and Maintenance for 3 Estudio 850A Copiers 
Total

Total
STEWART TITLE COMPANY 313909

Item #980021751 Member's Mark hand soap

Item #365642 Folgers Classic Roast 48oz
Item #980002151 Member's Mark purified water

02/27/2018 $1,600.00



 2/28/2018 4:00:38 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$57.35 1 2/21/2018 7 $57.35 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415
$57.35

2/21/2018 7 $161.39 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415
2/21/2018 7 $201.28 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415
2/21/2018 7 $161.46 1001 - General Fund 1001-209415

$524.13
10/16/2017 135 $1,070.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
10/13/2017 138 $1,070.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$2,140.00
$216.21 1 12/16/2017 74 $216.21 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$216.21
2/23/2018 5 $150.82 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
2/23/2018 5 $931.83 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005

$1,082.65
2/23/2018 5 $206.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/23/2018 5 $89.15 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/23/2018 5 $97.19 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/22/2018 6 $157.63 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/22/2018 6 $163.75 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/20/2018 8 $164.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/20/2018 8 $187.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
2/22/2018 6 $135.11 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$1,201.92
$1,000.00 1 2/12/2018 16 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$1,000.00
$1,000.00 1 1/22/2018 37 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$1,000.00
2/20/2018 8 $29.96 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $44.94 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $20.78 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $39.96 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $59.94 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $31.17 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

$226.75
$5,250.00 1 2/7/2018 21 $5,250.00 6200 - Worker's Comp Reserve 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6200-1090-001-432001

$5,250.00
$989.09 1 2/26/2018 2 $989.09 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

$989.09
2/16/2018 12 $156.88 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-456005
2/16/2018 12 $311.08 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005

$467.96
$599.00 1 2/22/2018 6 $599.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$599.00
2/21/2018 7 $111.45 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-165
1/24/2018 35 $36.13 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
1/24/2018 35 $15.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-461000-045
2/21/2018 7 $100.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-165
1/24/2018 35 $30.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-443000-165

$293.57
$1,370.39 1 2/7/2018 21 $1,370.39 3015 - Contingency Reserve Fund 1280 Information Technology 3015-1280-001-470000

$1,370.39
2/3/2018 25 $31.44 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $49.45 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $31.44 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $15.70 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205
2/3/2018 25 $49.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-461000
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $55.44 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $54.83 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-461000
2/3/2018 25 $15.70 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205
2/3/2018 25 $41.44 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $31.44 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $49.45 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $49.45 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $49.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $31.44 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $15.70 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205
2/3/2018 25 $31.44 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-441205
2/3/2018 25 $37.99 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-464005
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $51.69 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $49.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-441010
2/3/2018 25 $37.99 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205

$1,231.89

1M
AT&T 313914 02/28/2018 CK#1539413 WAS OVER THE AMOUNT OWED

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

CITY OF LAREDO 313917 02/28/2018 Inmate Medical Services
Total

ACCT#94121002010,9412201610 & 94122001620 
ACCT#94121002010,9412201610 & 94122001620 
ACCT#94121002010,9412201610 & 94122001620 

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 313916 02/28/2018 $2,140.00 2 Case#24112-J.Doe, ME#17-229

Case#24110- John Doe ME#17-075
Total

B.P. NEWMAN INVESTMENT CO.,INC 313915 02/28/2018 $524.13 3

ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 313919 02/28/2018 $1,201.92 8 ACCT#692470-347000;113 CENISO LOOP

ACCT#908150-600542;4801 EJIDO AVE
ACCT#965560-605264;4906 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#187910-565164;2400 S JARVIS AVE
ACCT#90440-186590;2801 IRELAND ST
ACCT#90440-563139;6500 SPRINGFIELD AVE
ACCT#273420-558222;516 NARANJO INT'L 

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 313918 02/28/2018 $1,082.65 2

JOE JACKSON HEIGHTS FUNERAL 313921 02/28/2018 Case#24397 Burial/Cremation Services
Total

ACCT#307100-561614;2801 IRELAND ST
Total

HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ & SONS FUNERAL 313920 02/28/2018 Case#24478 Burial/Cremation Services
Total

All Purpose Hi-Vis Utility Glove Extra Large Size 
All Purpose Hi-Vis Utility Glove Large Size RWG100L
All purpose synthetic Padded leather gloves XL Size
Impact gloves, Nitrile Coated gloves Extra Large size
Impact gloves, Nitrile coated gloves Large size 

LAREDO SAFETY PRODUCTS, INC. 313922 02/28/2018 $226.75 1

RELIANT ENERGY 313924 02/28/2018 ACCT#6 639 075-8
Total

Leather Gloves All Purpose Large Size DPG20L
Total

LEWIS & ELLIS, INC 313923 02/28/2018 Workers Compensation Liability Report 
Total

SOUTHERN GOLF MANAGEMENT LLP 313927 02/28/2018 $293.57 4

ARMORED CAR SERVICE FOR FY18
Armored Car Service FY-2018

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 313926 02/28/2018 ITEM#723620 NIKON CAMERA

Total

ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO.,INC. 313925 02/28/2018 $467.96 2

956-267-6699
956-635-1344
956-635-9611

956-236-5448
956-236-5459

RDO EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES
RDO FILTERS/BINS
RDO FILTERS/BINS
MARLEN REYES TIRES
ELIGIOS REPAIRS

956-740-1236
956-744-3837
956-744-6858
956-744-9503
956-754-0324

1

Total
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 313928 02/28/2018 Travel Expenses for 2018 Tyler Technologies 

Total

956-236-2897
956-236-3222
956-236-3523
956-236-5411
956-236-5412

956-236-1570
956-236-2060
956-236 2254
956-236-2427
956-236-2512

956-236-9970
956-267-3424

VERIZON WIRELESS/COUNTY ONLY 313929 02/28/2018 $1,231.89

956-236-6577
956-236-6616
956-236-9942

956-754-0408
956-764-0206
956-764-0675
956-857-7001

Total



 2/28/2018 4:00:38 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1M
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$257.69 1 2/20/2018 8 $257.69 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
$257.69

$207.35 1 2/20/2018 8 $207.35 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-311050
$207.35

18 33 $18,115.95Grand Total

RICARDO & GRACIELA URDIALES 313931 02/28/2018 TAX REFUND
Total

RICARDO & GRACIELA URDIALES 313930 02/28/2018 TAX REFUND
Total



 2/28/2018 4:48:26 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$64.90 1 2/21/2018 7 $64.90 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305
$64.90

2/15/2018 13 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $170.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$250.00
9/5/2017 176 $203.48 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001

10/5/2017 146 $184.75 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
2/26/2018 2 $189.92 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
12/5/2017 85 $189.92 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001

$768.07
2/14/2018 14 $60.70 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105
2/14/2018 14 $165.52 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-460105

$226.22
2/15/2018 13 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $170.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$250.00
$5,000.00 1 2/23/2018 5 $5,000.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-450001

$5,000.00
2/14/2018 14 $210.00 2606 - NCVRW Comm Awarness Project 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2606-3010-001-461000

2/14/2018 14 $450.00 2606 - NCVRW Comm Awarness Project 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2606-3010-001-461000

2/14/2018 14 $345.78 2606 - NCVRW Comm Awarness Project 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2606-3010-001-461000

2/14/2018 14 $640.00 2606 - NCVRW Comm Awarness Project 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2606-3010-001-461000

$1,645.78
1/31/2018 28 $3,410.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-457009
1/31/2018 28 $3,410.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-457009

$6,820.00
11/9/2017 111 $3,257.36 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

10/25/2017 126 $1,236.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
$4,493.36

$71.10 1 2/20/2018 8 $71.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205
$71.10

10/23/2017 128 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085
2/22/2018 6 $50.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-432001-085
2/21/2018 7 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$125.00
$712.45 1 2/24/2018 4 $712.45 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105

$712.45
$6,260.22 1 2/19/2018 9 $6,260.22 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

$6,260.22
$152.21 1 2/6/2018 22 $152.21 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$152.21
$145.00 1 2/21/2018 7 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000

$145.00
2/15/2018 13 $166.77 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $170.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$416.77
2/15/2018 13 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $170.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$250.00
2/2/2018 26 $20.66 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-461000
2/2/2018 26 $98.85 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-461000

$119.51
2/13/2018 15 $43.95 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
2/13/2018 15 $169.96 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
2/16/2018 12 $18.62 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/16/2018 12 $23.19 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
2/16/2018 12 $53.33 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$309.05
2/20/2018 8 $36.72 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $57.56 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $55.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $89.09 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $45.84 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $44.16 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $11.96 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $101.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $145.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $26.94 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $20.38 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105
2/20/2018 8 $46.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

AL & ROB SALES 313935 02/28/2018 22 Mouring Bands to be worn by department
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

ALANIZ, ISIDRO R. 313936 02/28/2018 $250.00 1

ACCT#956 712-8829 006 1
ACCT#956 712-8829 006 1
ACCT#956 712-8829 006 1
ACCT#956 712-8829 006 1

Total

AT&T 313937 02/28/2018 $768.07 4

BORDER REGION MHMR COMM.CENTER 313940 02/28/2018 MOU FOR MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES JAN-2018
Total

BYTE BASIC SET/REG
IOGEAR 2PORT USB DISPLAYPORT CABLE

Total
BENAVIDES, ERIC 313939 02/28/2018 $250.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

B & H PHOTO VIDEO 313938 02/28/2018 $226.22 1

Blaze Pen with one side/one color imprint 250-Pink 
250-Blue
Custom polyester lanyard with one side/one color 
imprint
Retractable LED Key chain with one side/one color 
imprint
Swivel 2GB with one side/one color imprint

Total

C H  HARDEN ENTERPRISE, INC. 313941 02/28/2018 $1,645.78 1

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 313944 02/28/2018 ACCT#2834716-9
Total

JANUARY 2018 RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT
JANUARY 2018 RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENT

Total
CED DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 313943 02/28/2018 $4,493.36 2 MNSLL482LLMVOLT40K  LED STRIP NON-DIM 

LITH TWR2LED150KMVOLTDDB   LIGHT
Total

CAMERON COUNTY 313942 02/28/2018 $6,820.00 1

DELTA HOUSE ELECTRIC & MOTOR 313947 02/28/2018 Rewind and fix 25 HP Flygt pump
Total

Lab work services for water samples for 
Lab work services for water samples for 
Annual testing for E. coli on effluent samples

Total
DELL COMPUTER CORP 313946 02/28/2018 SKU#210-AIMC Dell Smart Printer S2830DN 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 313945 02/28/2018 $125.00 3

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 313949 02/28/2018 HP 05A LASERJET TONER 2PK
Total

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO 313948 02/28/2018 Inmate Medical Services
Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
MEALS LUNCH

FRELS, JACK 313950 02/28/2018 $416.77 1

Total
GARCIA, JONATHAN 313951 02/28/2018 $250.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

10" pipe wrench L.cast iron item#4A498
12" ,1-1/2" cap Adj Wrench item#31DO24
18" 2" cap Adj Wrench  item#1NYB6
8" pipe wrench l.cast iron item#4A497

Frieght fee
Horizontal Surface Mounted Soap Dispensors for the 

Total
GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 313953 02/28/2018 $309.05 2 Brake Pads 

Disc Rotor 
B06PK2370 SERPENTINE BELT
DA89006
DA89397 TENSIONER 

Total

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO. INC. 313952 02/28/2018 $119.51 1

Tape Measure 25 ft 1 in blade item#44ZJ78
Tongue and Groove  2 set plier item#4CR44

GRAINGER, INC. 313954 02/28/2018 $711.63 1

Hammer, 16 oz rip round face item#4YR58
mini hacksaw 12 in blade.24 item#46A922
pvc cutter,1/8-1 5/8 in,ergonomic item#3CYN7
screwdriver set, slotted /phillips, 8 pc item#10J228
Screwdriver,slotted,1/4x 12",Hex item#1CLJ3

10" Adj Wrench ,1-5/16" cap. chrome item#31DO15

1N



 2/28/2018 4:48:26 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1N
2/20/2018 8 $29.70 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460105

$711.63
2/17/2018 11 $49.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456305
2/17/2018 11 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-456305
2/16/2018 12 $89.98 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456305

$177.98
$51.17 1 10/12/2017 139 $51.17 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$51.17
$454.55 1 2/13/2018 15 $454.55 2530 - Self Help Center FY17/20 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2530-6360-521-443058-025

$454.55
2/15/2018 13 $166.77 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $20.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $28.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $32.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
2/15/2018 13 $170.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$416.77
2/13/2018 15 $55.11 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
2/13/2018 15 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$65.11
$1,000.00 1 1/31/2018 28 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$1,000.00
2/14/2018 14 $13.50 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 14 $40.27 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 14 $54.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
2/14/2018 14 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$149.77
$546.00 1 2/27/2018 1 $546.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-444400

$546.00
2/13/2018 15 $79.92 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/13/2018 15 $7.96 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/13/2018 15 $79.92 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/15/2018 13 ($79.92) 2361 - Early Head Start 5200 HS Operating-2 2361-5200-531-459013
2/20/2018 8 $70.98 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $39.96 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-461000
2/20/2018 8 $49.98 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-461000
2/22/2018 6 $34.98 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-461000
2/22/2018 6 ($49.98) 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-461000
2/22/2018 6 $18.27 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
2/22/2018 6 $29.91 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000

$281.98
2/23/2018 5 $56.80 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105
2/23/2018 5 $327.64 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105
2/23/2018 5 $24.68 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105

$409.12
$65.65 1 2/13/2018 15 $65.65 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$65.65
12/30/2017 60 $193.78 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

12/30/2017 60 $13.78 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

12/30/2017 60 $74.48 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

12/30/2017 60 $420.00 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

12/30/2017 60 $9.77 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

12/30/2017 60 $206.53 2827 - TJPC-P JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

$918.34
2/19/2018 9 $100.47 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-441001
2/21/2018 7 $1,286.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
2/20/2018 8 $204.37 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$1,591.56
2/21/2018 7 $472.39 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-035
2/21/2018 7 $1,060.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-444500

$1,532.39
$293.26 1 2/20/2018 8 $293.26 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-210

$293.26
2/17/2018 11 $9.36 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-456005
2/17/2018 11 $9.36 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-456005
2/17/2018 11 $13.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-456005
2/17/2018 11 $11.31 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-456005
2/17/2018 11 $6.88 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$50.90
1/1/2018 58 $187.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-464005

12/1/2017 89 $187.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-464005
$374.00

$40.00 1 10/25/2017 126 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-341231
$40.00

38 58 $37,209.82

Tube cutter,1/8 1 1/8 in 8 8 5/6 L item#3CYU1
Total

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 313955 02/28/2018 $177.98 2 pant
shirt 
TACLITE PRO S/S SIZE M NAVY BLUE

Total

 

LAREDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 313957 02/28/2018 Computer Technology Classes for Colonia residents
Total

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 313956 02/28/2018 Inmate Medical Services
Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

MENDOZA, FRANCISCO 313958 02/28/2018 $416.77 1

NIETO DICKEY FUNERAL HOMES 313960 02/28/2018 Case#24422 Burial/Cremation Services
Total

Total
MOPEC INC. 313959 02/28/2018 $65.11 1 AA109 Dissecting Scissors STR 6-1/2" S/B

FREIGHT
Total

body labor
lamp cover
paint labor
paint supplies

Total

PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 313961 02/28/2018 $149.77 1

Item #519921 Dart Foam cups 8oz, 1000 ct

cookie tray item 33408N daily chef 
pure life nestle water 
ITEM#980042749
CREDIT MEMO FOR INV#4812021318
Item 788175 HP 61XL InkJet Cartridge Combo Pack

QUAIL CREEK SELF STORAGE 313962 02/28/2018 storage rental
Total

SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP 313965 02/28/2018 VENT HOOD INSPECTION IN KITCHEN
Total

Item #678172 N'Joy Coffee Creamer, 8 pack
Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 313964 02/28/2018 $409.12 1 #381-04439 Microsoft Exchange Standard CAL 2016 
#79P-05582 Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2016 
#R18-05173 Microsoft Windows Server 2016 License

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 313963 02/28/2018 $281.98 8

Item 830141 Lifetime White Folding Chair-Model 

Item 980066876 Lifetime 6" White Folding Table

Battery - N

Battery Terminal - N

Crank Sensor 

Labor 

Shop Supplies 

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 313966 02/28/2018 $918.34 1

Starter - N

Total
TIME WARNER CABLE 313967 02/28/2018 $1,591.56 3 ACCT#8260 18 052 0138916

ACCT#8260 18 052 0018076
ACCT#8260 18 052 0017532

Total

02/28/2018 $50.90 2

Toshiba Copier Lease with Maintenance 
Lease Maintenance Agreement for 3 copiers  FY2018

Total
TRANE 313969 02/28/2018 BAYHTRL310A  Heater Electric Supplementary 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313968 02/28/2018 $1,532.39 2

Grand Total

SERGIO & LYDIA PROA 313972 02/28/2018 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PERMIT ID#8462 OVER 
Total

Total
WEST PAYMENT CENTER 313971 02/28/2018 $374.00 2 Acct.# 1000253673 West Information Charges - 

Acct.# 1000253673 West Information Charges - 
Total

ME-K2476547618
ME-K2476547654
ME-K2476547663
DA-1ZA955R82210021848
CLD-1ZA955E82210031060

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 313970



 3/5/2018 11:15:25 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/17/2018 43 $119.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
1/26/2018 34 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305

$269.99
$55.70 1 2/20/2018 9 $55.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441205

$55.70
$211.64 1 2/27/2018 2 $211.64 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$211.64
$56.62 1 2/27/2018 2 $56.62 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$56.62
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
2/21/2018 8 $150.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

$1,050.00
1/29/2018 31 $2,253.96 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/27/2018 2 $570.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$2,823.96
$95.00 1 2/16/2018 13 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$95.00
$3,609.42 1 2/8/2018 21 $3,609.42 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6100-1090-001-452014

$3,609.42
12/5/2017 86 $159.43 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
12/5/2017 86 $372.93 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$532.36
$8,929.60 1 2/20/2018 9 $8,929.60 3861 - Whitetail Wind Energy 7250 Public Construction 3861-7250-001-470000-030

$8,929.60
$519.84 1 2/21/2018 8 $519.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

$519.84
$949.27 1 2/27/2018 2 $949.27 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-441205

$949.27
2/15/2018 14 $75.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $112.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $168.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $392.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $112.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $112.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $448.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $672.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $112.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $47.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $635.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $425.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $851.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
2/15/2018 14 $24.81 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$4,189.76
$421.52 1 2/23/2018 6 $421.52 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$421.52
1/1/2018 59 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010
1/1/2018 59 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-464010

$760.00
$174.00 1 2/20/2018 9 $174.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-456120

$174.00
2/22/2016 738 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
2/22/2018 7 $120.62 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-441001
2/22/2018 7 $120.62 1001 - General Fund 6330 Carlos Aguilar Actvty Ctr 1001-6330-001-441205

$361.86
2/23/2018 6 $236.47 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500
2/22/2018 7 $254.08 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-443000-035
2/21/2018 8 $20.49 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Work boots for Antonio Cruz
Work boots for Miguel de la Fuente

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 313975 03/01/2018 ACCT#2888433-6

Total

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 313974 03/01/2018 $269.99 2

ENCHILADAS VISTA HERMOSA 313977 03/01/2018 BREAKFAST FOR JURY 111TH DIST.CRT.
Total

CHICK FIL A 313976 03/01/2018 LUNCH FOR JURY 111TH DIST.CRT.
Total

regristration fee for latino children at risk training 
regristration fee for latino children at risk training 
regristration fee for latino children at risk training 
regristration fee for latino children at risk training 
regristration fee for latino children at risk training 

LARSEN, BETH ANN 313978 03/01/2018 $1,050.00 7

regristration fee for latino children at risk training 
regristration fee for latino children at risk training 

Total
LITHO BUSINESS FORMS, INC. 313979 03/01/2018 $2,823.96 2 LASER DEPOSIT  81/2X11 24#LASER BOND 1 

CRASH IMPRINT ENVELOPE OVER PATRICIA 
Total

METLIFE 313981 03/01/2018 METLIFE BASIC LIFE AD&D PREMIUM FOR FEB-
Total

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 313980 03/01/2018 Towing of Sheriff's Units
Total

657410  ABZ Valve ABZ Butterfly valve NSF 397 
657415 ABZ Valve 200 DA Actuator 

Total
NORRIS LEAL LLC 313983 03/01/2018 Bruni Tx. Arsenic Removal Project 

Total

MORSCO SUPPLY LLC 313982 03/01/2018 $532.36 1

LABOR COST CUMMINS,PROGRAMMING-

RELIANT ENERGY 313985 03/01/2018 ACCT#11 718 044-8
Total

OMNISOURCE UNITED, INC 313984 03/01/2018 Tires, LT245/75R16/E, open country, H/T 120S Owl 
Total

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 313987 03/01/2018 tires
Total

PARTS: (1) HARNESS,ELECTRICAL CUMMINS ISM
PARTS: (1) INJ,CLECT ISM02
PARTS: (2) INJ,CELECT ISM02
SHOP

Total

ROTEX TRUCK CENTER, INC. 313986 03/01/2018 $4,189.76 1

LABOR COST DIAGNOSTIC TIME AND 
LABOR COST ENGINE HARNESS SECTION 
LABOR COST PERFORM OVERHEAD 
LABOR COST ROAD SERVICE CALL,FOR ONSITE
PARTS: (1) GAUGE LOW COOLANT SENDER

COMPUTER HOOK UP/CLEAR CODES INCREASE 
LABOR COST COOLANT LAVEL SENSOR 
LABOR COST CUMMINS INJECTOR  REPLACE 
LABOR COST CUMMINS INJECTORS REPLACE

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR HON. RODOLFO 
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR GERARDO J. CAVAZOS
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR CLAUDIA CANTU
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR SYLVIA P. COBOS
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR JESUS DOMINGUEZ JR

TAC 313988 03/01/2018 $760.00 21

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR JOEL JACOBO
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR REYMUNDO S. 
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR ALBERTO TORRES
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR ALBERTO A. 
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR RICARDO WALKER

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR DANIEL DONOVAN
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR GARAY GUILLERMO
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR OSCAR GARAY
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR FRANCISCO J. GARCIA
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR GABRIELA GUERRERO

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR JORGE VELIZ
Total

TEXAS HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 
COMMISSION

313989 03/01/2018 State License renewal for Villa alegre Head Start 
Total

MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR ALMA CASTELLANOS
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR GUADALUPE GOMEZ
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR ROEL LARA
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR JORDAN REED
MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR MARIO REYES

Total
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,USA 313991 03/01/2018 $511.04 3 Toshiba E-Studio 8508A digital copier

Maintenance Fees for Toshiba ES6570CT
Excess Copies 

TIME WARNER CABLE 313990 03/01/2018 $361.86 3

1O

ACCT#8260 18 049 2381106
ACCT#8260 18 052 0179209
ACCT#8260 18 052 0179258



 3/5/2018 11:15:25 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1O
$511.04

2/4/2018 25 $227.65 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464005
12/4/2017 87 $227.65 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464005
1/4/2018 56 $227.65 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464005

$682.95
2/19/2018 10 $1,520.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260
2/19/2018 10 $3,700.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255
2/19/2018 10 $625.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

$5,845.00
20 54 $32,049.53

  

Total

Grand Total

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR FEB 2018
MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR DEC 2017
MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR JAN 2018

Total
WINCO CLEANING 313993 03/01/2018 $5,845.00 1 Was all exterior windows at the Administration Bldg.

Wash all exterior window at the Justice Center
Wash all exterior windows to the County Courthouse

Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 313992 03/01/2018 $682.95 3



 3/5/2018 11:20:09 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$145.00 1 2/8/2018 22 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-464010
$145.00

2/21/2018 9 $52.95 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-456305
2/21/2018 9 $52.95 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-456305
2/21/2018 9 $19.95 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-456305
2/21/2018 9 $116.30 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-456305
2/21/2018 9 $23.08 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-456305

$265.23
1/30/2018 31 $26.56 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
1/30/2018 31 $360.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$386.56
$975.00 1 2/24/2018 6 $975.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-460105

$975.00
$150.00 1 2/8/2018 22 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

$150.00
2/26/2018 4 $26.23 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/26/2018 4 $216.03 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/26/2018 4 $27.04 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
2/26/2018 4 $43.97 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$313.27
$306.04 1 1/17/2018 44 $306.04 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000

$306.04
8/25/2017 189 $455.94 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
8/25/2017 189 $455.94 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
8/25/2017 189 $169.90 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
8/25/2017 189 $251.94 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305

12/14/2017 78 $424.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
12/14/2017 78 $254.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $594.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $456.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $170.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $118.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $413.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $859.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $1,150.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $305.94 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $1,550.00 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305
7/31/2017 214 $345.60 2171 - Co. Atty Federal Forfeitures 2270 County Attorney 2171-2270-001-456305

$7,975.20
2/15/2018 15 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
2/15/2018 15 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$65.00
$2,083.00 1 2/28/2018 2 $2,083.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-001-432001

$2,083.00
8/11/2017 203 $35.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
8/11/2017 203 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
8/11/2017 203 $2.79 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
8/11/2017 203 $38.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
8/11/2017 203 $181.87 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
8/11/2017 203 $56.70 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
8/11/2017 203 $69.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

11/29/2017 93 $148.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
$540.29

$475.00 1 11/16/2017 106 $475.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461007
$475.00

2/26/2018 4 $90.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/26/2018 4 $195.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

2/26/2018 4 $213.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

$498.75
$95.00 1 4/9/2017 327 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$95.00
2/22/2018 8 $271.92 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $33.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004
2/22/2018 8 $76.79 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004
2/22/2018 8 $96.69 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460004
2/22/2018 8 $29.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $21.39 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $21.39 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $21.39 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $38.69 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $36.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $84.90 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $47.18 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $29.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $29.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $13.74 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $13.74 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $23.94 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $29.94 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000

1P

Office Supplies: 1 Inch Binder
Office Supplies: 2 Inch Binder
Office Supplies: 3 Inch Binder

Item 10581-0 Ham Paper, 8.5x11, 24,WH 
2689-88 GRA RCP LID, F/3569-88, SWING GY
356988GY RCP RECEPTACLE, WASTE, SQ, GY
CL82413 ATT PHONE, 4 HNDSET, ANSSYS, CI
Item C8721WN HEW INKCART HP

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 314010 03/02/2018 $3,306.05 12

Item FOV69A HEW Printer HP Envy 
Item LC10EBK BRT INKCART
Item LC10EM BRT INKCART
Item LC10EY BRT INKCART
Office Supplies: 0.5 Inch Binder

Item C8730WN140 HEW HP 02XL 
Item C8731WN140 HEW HP 02XL 
Item C8732WN140 HEW HP 02XL HIGH
Item F6U63AN HEW CRTDG, INK
Item F6U64 HEW CRTDG, INK

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 314009 03/02/2018 SERVICES FOR UNIT#15-24
Total

LED ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING 
CONTRACTORS, LLC

314008 03/02/2018 $498.75 1

LAREDO RANCH HEIGHTS, L.L.C 314007 03/02/2018 Live Animal Trap
Total

60A -240V Fuses

60A/3PH/240V/N1/Fusible

Labor and Installation

Total

71986 Flap Disc 4 1/2 x 7/8"  60GT T29
Concrete 80#  Eazy-Mix Concrete
OA FN-014-3  Pyramid Post Cap 3" 
OA FN-018-C  3/4" boy scout finial
Sq 141.0  Sq Tubing 14GA  1.0" x 1.0" x 24'

LAREDO DISCOUNT METAL 314006 03/02/2018 $540.29 2

Sq 142.0   SQ Tubing 14GA  2.0" x 2.0" x 24'
Sq Tubing 11GA 3.0" x 3.0" x 24'
DOOR 3070 (DOOR ONLY) 50044 RETURN ONLY 

Total

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSE 314005 03/02/2018
Total

UNIFORMS - B55 STRAIGHT, LEATHER BELTS, 
Total

LA CENTRAL TINTORERIA LTD 314004 03/02/2018 $65.00 1 dry cleaning for Huggy the D.A.'s Office mascot (just 
Huggy the bear (D.A.s' Office Mascot) Full suit dry 

Total

BOOT - SPEED 3.0 SIDEZIPBOOT - ITEM 12336 - 
BOOTS - SPEED 3.0 SIDEZIP BOOT - ITEM 12337 - 
POLICE REFLECTIVE PATCHES
SCENE ONE GLOVES
48112 Sabre Jacket (black)  (2XL)

KIRKPATRICK GUNS & AMMO 314003 03/02/2018 $7,975.20 3

UNIFORMS - 64931, CIRRUS PANT - FOR 
UNIFORMS - 71049, MEN'S POLO - FOR 
UNIFORMS - 71175, TACLITE L/S SHIRT - FOR 
UNIFORMS - 72194, RAPID ASSAULT SHIRT, 
UNIFORMS - 74369, STRYKE PANT - FOR 

74369 Stryke Pants ( 38x32)  ( 2- Khaki & 2- Black)
UNIFORMS - 48096, DOUBLE DUTY JACKET, 
UNIFORMS - 59569, MAVERICK ASSAULTERS 
UNIFORMS - 61165, WOMEN'S POLO - FOR 
UNIFORMS - 62377, SPITFIRE SHOOTING SHIRT - 

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 314002 03/02/2018 65280374AC02A00 ADOBE ACROBAT PRO 2017 
Total

44ZJ82  Portable Tool Box, 16"Wx7"Dx 71/2"H
59UY87  Hand TRuck, 500lb. Ld Cap, Solid Wheel , 
5LL36 Wire Stripper, 22 to 10 AWG, 8-1/4in Klein 
5MD08  HVAC Aviation Snip Set, 3 Pc P/N WISET1

Total

GRAINGER, INC. 314001 03/02/2018 $313.27 1

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 313998 03/02/2018 $386.56 1 Fuse (2)
Labor 

Total

ED'S TROPHIES 314000 03/02/2018 8X10 Piano Finish Plaque
Total

DELL COMPUTER CORP 313999 03/02/2018 #210-AKOK OptiPlex 7050 Small Form Factor 
Total

511 PANT /SIZE 34 X30
511 SHIRTS /SHIRT SIZE LARGE KHAKI 
NAME PLATE /SILVER W/AQUA SEAL
FLAG HOLDERS / BLACK LEATHER
PAIR OF WHITE GLOVES

AL & ROB SALES 313997 03/02/2018 $265.23 2

Total

AGA (ADVANCING GOVERNMENT ACC) 313996 03/02/2018 DUES: RAFAEL PEREZ
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1P
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

2/22/2018 8 $23.71 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $9.99 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $6.99 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $6.99 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $6.99 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $269.91 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $123.54 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $14.89 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $13.74 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/22/2018 8 $18.87 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-460000
2/21/2018 9 $15.99 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $31.32 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $59.00 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $7.98 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $23.38 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $131.80 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $24.94 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $42.94 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $17.29 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $71.36 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $71.36 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $71.36 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $71.36 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $8.90 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $34.20 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $282.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
2/21/2018 9 $344.70 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
1/12/2018 49 ($155.90) 3040 - Buenos Aires Cmny Ctr 2010 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 3040-6290-001-474501
1/25/2018 36 ($329.00) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2018 36 ($289.00) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
1/25/2018 36 ($254.99) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000
2/23/2018 7 $15.25 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/23/2018 7 $10.58 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/23/2018 7 $33.24 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/23/2018 7 $3.98 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000
2/6/2018 24 $46.75 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $119.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $33.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $29.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $217.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $264.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $126.90 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $109.65 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $104.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $37.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028
2/6/2018 24 $69.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-460028

$3,306.05
$510.00 1 1/1/2018 60 $510.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$510.00
2/22/2018 8 $916.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
2/22/2018 8 $15.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$931.00
2/27/2018 3 $49.90 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000
2/27/2018 3 $18.27 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$68.17
2/28/2018 2 $256.15 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
2/28/2018 2 $20.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
2/28/2018 2 $28.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
2/28/2018 2 $48.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
2/28/2018 2 $270.00 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
2/28/2018 2 $40.50 2825 - TJPC-A State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$662.65
$435.00 1 2/27/2018 3 $435.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010

$435.00
2/12/2018 18 $11.52 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195
2/12/2018 18 $144.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-195
2/15/2018 15 $91.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/15/2018 15 $84.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
2/5/2018 25 $95.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
2/5/2018 25 $21.60 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
2/5/2018 25 $52.99 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105

2/12/2018 18 $132.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000
1/30/2018 31 $430.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 31 $664.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 31 $189.48 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 31 $364.38 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 31 $105.60 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

Special purpose fuse 100AMP 600V Gould 
Special purpose fuse 150AMP 600V Gould 
Special purpose fuse 1AMP 600V Gould GOSATMR1

Mini screwdriver set 4 pcs. Klein 85484
Screwdriver 7 pcs. set Klein 85076
4SYLM1000UBT37 (SYL-LP M1000/U/BT37 HID 
Electrical Breaker Square D 30AMP 480V 
Electrical Starter 15-45AMPs SQD8536SDG1H30S

SQDHOM260 2P-120/240V-60a CB
SYLF032V41ECO SYL F032/V41 ECO 32W CLF 
ANG04165 WES 0416500 65BR30/FL 130V LAM
SYL60PAR30LNHALSWF E
AC Clamp Meter Klein CL1000 400Amp

THREE-G ELECTRICAL SUPPLY INC. 314016 03/02/2018 $2,814.87 5

OTHER EXPENSES: HOTEL TAX
Total

STATE FIREMEN'S & FIRE MARSHAL 314015 03/02/2018 SFFMA ANNUAL DUES DEPT. & PERSONNEL
Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MILEAGE LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

SANCHEZ, BELIA 314014 03/02/2018 $662.65 1

Motorala p-200d Digital/anolog UHF Radio 
Freight

Total
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 314013 03/02/2018 $68.17 1 Item #365649  Folgers Coffee 48oz

Item #519921  Dart 8oz Foam Cups 
Total

RZ COMMUNICATIONS 314012 03/02/2018 $931.00 1

RAC85020CT lysol toilet bowl cleaner w/hydro 
RAC85668 lysol bathroom cleaner w/hydrogen 
RAC92921 lysol click gel auto bowl clnr ocean breeze 

Total
RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 314011 03/02/2018 Raptor Technologies one year renewal

Total

lysol sponge mop refill QCK570442
RAC02814 lysol pine disinfecting cleaner gallon 
RAC04675CT lysol disinfecting spray fresh scent 
RAC75352CT Lysol RTU all PRP Cleaner 12/cs
RAC77182CT lysol disinfecting wipes 6/cans/CT

65001 CLI SHEET, LAM, CLR ADHEER, 9X
65647 BSN SCISSORS, STAINLESS, BEN
item RAC78046 air wick scent warmer 
item RAC82291ea air wick scented oil refill 2-pack 
lysol sponge mop QCK57045

ITEM#408291
ITEM#408292
23565  AVE HILIGHTER, PENSTYL6/ST,A
23591  AVE HILIGHTER, PEN STYLE, FLY

#16 COTTON MOP HEADS 
#24 COTTON MOP HEADS 
JUMBO TISSUE 9"
TRASH BAGS 38X60
CREDIT MEMO FOR INV#13247420

toner magneta
toner yellow 
unv, pad nrw ruld, perf 5x8

STAPLER KIT
ITEM#369112EA GOJ SANITIZER PUM 12oz
envelope CD/DVD 
max disc, cd-r
Pil Pen, Precise V5, X-Fine, B

ITEM#408289

PHONE MESSAGE BOOK
SCISSORS

Office Supplies: Measurer
Office Supplies: Monthly Index Binder 
Office Supplies: Stapler
ANTISTATIC MONITOR WIPES
BLACK GEL PENS

Toner black
toner cyan 

Office Supplies: InkCart Yellow

Office Supplies: Desk Pad
Office Supplies: Double A Battery

INVISIBLE TAPE ROLL
LETTER SIZE PAPER (BOX)
MOISTURE FREE KEYBOARD DUSTER (6PK)

  

Office Supplies: High Lighter Blue
Office Supplies: High Lighter Green
Office Supplies: High Lighter Yellow
Office Supplies: InkCart Black 
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Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
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Aged
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1/30/2018 31 $105.60 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035
1/30/2018 31 $105.60 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035